
oFFlcE oF THE cHIEF DtsrRlcr MED|CAL 6( puBLtc HEALTH OFFICERCUM DISTRICT MISSION DIRECTOR,NHM , NUAPADA
NUAPADA, ODI5HA. 766105

: cdmocumdmdnuapada @ gmait.com Phone: (06678)-

Letter No: | 4 38 Z DnMU/NH M/2o2o Date: /*l o 4l a o

NOTICE

After disposal of objections & fufther scrutiny the Final Merit List of the candidates inpursuant to the advertisement no l0g9/DpMU/NHM/20 dated 26.03.2020 of CDM & pHO,
Nuapada for different paramedical posts like Staff Nurses, MpHw(M), MPHW(F), LT & pharmacistis uploaded in the district website www'nuapada.nic.in for information of the candidates. Thestatus of the objections submitted by the candidates with reference to the notice no1308/DPMU/NHM/2020 dated 15/04/2020 is also uploaded in the district website for informationof the candidates.

order of engagement of selected candidate is uploaded for information of the candidate andthey are directed to reporr their joining on or before Ol.OE;2O2O in the office.i;;;;;il;";
4
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for-inform tion and necessary action. He is reqlested toupload the notice along with soft copy of merit

a

separately in the district website for information

,:{!!r

list, Status of objections & Order of engagement
of the candidates.



OFFICE OF THE CHTEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER
CUM DISTRICT MISSION DIRECt'OR,NHM, NUAPADA

NUAPADA, ODISHA. 7 66105

V E-mail : cdmocumdmdnuapada @gmail.com Phone: (06678)-225908

o
?

Letter No= | \ \al DeMU/N rrw/zozo
c.

ORDER
ln pursuant to the advertisement no 1089/DPMU/NHM/20 dated 26.03.2020 of CDM & pHO,

Nuapada the following candidates are engaged for different paramedics post such as pharmacist,
MPHW (M)" MPHW (F) & Staff Nurses for COVID -19 with the following terms and conditions.

' The place of engagementwill be decided as perthe requirement after reporting of joining.

' The engagement will be on daily wage basis as per the rate mentioned against them in
Column 5 for actual no of working day.

r Additional Covid 19 Incentive per day as mentioned in Column 6 will be paid.
. The candidate have to report their joining on or before 01.o1.2o2o

' The engagement is on short term contract basis till 3Oth June 2O2O, which may be extended,
if required.

' The engagement is purely temporary and can be disengaged at any point of tirne without
assigning any reason thereof.
During the period of your enSagement, the candidate is not allowed to take up any
assignment with any other organization or person, whether paid or voluntary. This implies
that they will work exclusively for H
engagement.

Nuapada
NAME OF THE POST: PHARMACTST
5L.NO NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
ADDRESS DAILY WAGE PER

DAY
covtD t9

INCENTIVE / DAY
1 JOLI SINGH DEO BUDHIKOMNA, NUAPADA R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY
2 TIKERAM MEHER TUKLA, KHAR,IAR R5. 3BB/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY
5 AMITOSH

DANDSENA

.i{UAPADA
R5. 3BBl PER DAY

I
R5.612/ PER DAY

^T TULARAM MEHER BARCAON
,SINAPALI,NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER.DAY

NAME OF THE POST MPHW IM
5L.NO NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
ADDRESS DAILY WAGE PER

DAY
COVID 19

INCENTIVE/ DAY
I TIKERAM MEHER TUKLA KHARIAR R5. 388/ PER DAY. R5.462/ PER DAY
2 AMITOSH

DANDSENA
LAXMINACAR NUAPADA RS. 388/ PER DAl

.1

R5.462/ PER DAY

3 TUIARAM MEHER BARC,AON SINAPALI
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

4 KHETRA MOHAN
MEHER

SINAPAPLI ,NUAPADA R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

5 TAPAS KUMAR
BEHERA

QTR NO 4 DHH CAMPUS
NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY



OFFI CAL &' PUBLIC HE

CTOR,NHM , NU

trEl** 
765105

E-mail : cdmo

SL.NO NAME OF THE

Q\NDIDATE

ADDRESS DAILY WAGE PER

DAY
covlD 19

INCENTIVE / DAY

6 DHANRAJ SUNANI JHANJIMUNDA
KOTENCHUAN NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

1 TIKESWAR 6AHIR KIREJHOIA BODEN
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

B MITESH KUMAR
MEHER

DUAJHAR KHARIAR
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

9 BABLU MEHER CAMBHARIC,UDA
5INAPALI
NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

t0 RAJESH KUMAR
BEHERA

DAMJHAR BODEN
NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

l1 BASANT ROUT KULIABANDHA NUAPADA R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

12 DUSHMANTA
KUMAR 8A6

SANDOHAL KHARIAR
NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

t3 KAIIASH CHANDRA
BARIK

PA\)UARTOLA. NUAPADA R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

14 SACHIN BIBHAR GANDAMER, KOMNA
NUAPADA

RS. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

15 PURNACHANDRA
MEHER

KHARIAR, NUAPADA RS. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

NAME OF THE POST: MPHW
SL.NO NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE
ADDRESS DAILY WAGE PER

DAY
covlD 19

INCENTIVE / DAY

I HEMAIQANTI N4I!i SALEKALA,BARAC'OAN.
SINAPALI.NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

2 TARULATA NAC DUMBERBAHAL,KONABIRA
.KOMNA.NUAPADA

RS. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

3 PADMINI BAC AT.SAGUNBHADI,
PO-CHATIACUDA,
SINAPALI.NUAPADA.

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

4 60URI MEHER AT-CAMBHARI6UDA,
PO-CANDABAHALI,
NUAPADA

R5.3BB/ PER DAY , R5.462/ PER DAY

5 PINKI BAC AT/PO-LARKA ,VIA-
DUAJHAR .DI5T-NUAPADA

R5. 3B&/ PER DAY
T

R5.462/ PER DAY

6 KALYANI SAHU SILETPANI .DARLIPADA
NUAPADA

RS. 3BB/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

MITA MEHER AT/PO- DUAJHAR,
PS-KHARIAR.NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

B NIHARIKA PANDA AT/PO-LlTl5AR6l,
P5-BODEN, DIST-N UAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

ltu



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFTCER
CUM DISTRICT MISSION DTRECTOR,NHM , NUAPADA

NUAPADA, ODISHA. 756105

E-mail : cdmocumdmdnuapada@gmail.com Phone: (06678)-225908

SL.NO NAME OF THE
CANDIDA,TE

.e.

ADDRESS DAILY WAGE PER
DAY

covtD 19
INCENTIVE / DAY

9 JASODA SALMA ATIPO-BHOJPUR.
VIA-KHARIAR,
DIST-NUAPADA

RS. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

l0 TILOPTAMMA
HARIJAN

TRINATH HARIJAN
KHARsEL ,SINAPALI,
NUAPADA

RS. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

11 CAYATRI MEHER ATIPO-BHALUDUNGRI
PO-BIRICHAT,KHARIAR.
NUAPADA

RS. 3BB/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

12 SABITA
BANDICHHOR

DAHANAPALI .BODEN
.NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

l3 ALIBHA MANJARI
SABAR

)AIJ\N(JI PAIJA,CAN DAMER
,KOMNA.NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

14 SAUBHACYA
MEHER

b I-1 U LIA) I KUAN, KHARIAR
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5,462/ PER DAY

l5 DAKANTI HANS A I-UUVINDPUR .

PO-TIMAN PU R, P5-SI NAPALI.
DIST-NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

16 PRANAMIKA
BEHERE

AT- KERAPADAR
PO- BODEN.
DIST- NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

17 DAMAYANTI NAIK JUCENPADAR ,SINAPALI
,NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

l8 JASOBANTI
SALAMA

KARLAKHAMAR,SINAPALI.
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

t9 SUMITRA DHARUA
1> !f.>

PALSAMAL.

,BODEN,NUAPADA
RS. 388/ PER DAY I ns.+ozu prn oev

a
20 RANJITA MUND !AL-,tKAIVIUNDA

,KHARIAR.NUAPADA
RS. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

21 SUDHAMAYEE
BANDICHHOR

RANIDONGARI
,CHAITACUDA
SINAPALI .NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

22 SAILASUTA BAC A't/vu- LAKKA.
VIA-DUAJHAR,BODEN
,NUAPADA

RS. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

23 NIBEDITA DAs A I/PU-(JANDABAHALI,
PS-SINAPALI,NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PEROAY"
I

i
R5.462/ PER DAY

24 PHULANDEVI
RANA

AT-RANC, PO-KUREs\X/AR.
KOMNA,NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY

25 INDUMATI NAIK BAKULI KH UNTI, PARASATA
,BODEN,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.462/ PER DAY



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRTCT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER
CUM DISTRICT MISSION DIRECTOR,NHM , NUAPADA

NUAPADA. ODISHA" 765105

E-mail:cdmocumdmdnuapada@gmail.comPhone:(o6678).2259oB

NAME OF THE POST: STAFF NURSE
SL.N

o
NIS\4E OF THE

CANDIDATE
ADDRESS DAILY WACE PER

DAY
covlD t9

INCENTIVE / DAY

I RUPE MAJHI AT-BHALUDONCURI.
PO-BIRICHAT,
DI5T.-NUAPADA,

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

z RITESH KUMAR
DUBE

AT-BRAHMANPADA.
PO-GODAL,
DIST..NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

3 BICHANA RAJ

KHAMARI
MAHULBHATA,
TIKRAPADA,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY p.5,612/ PER DAY

4 SANDIPA RANI
SUNANI

AT-HATISARA
PO-DARLIPADA,
DIST.-NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

5 TEJAS\)UINI BAC SACUNBHADI
SINAPALI ,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY RS.'612/ PER DAY

6 JYOTIRMAYEE
MAHANAND

AT/PO- BODEN
DIST- NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

7 BENUKUMARI
HARIJAN

AT/PO-BIROMAL
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY .R5.612/ PER DAY

B SHILA DURIA ATIPO-TARBOD.
KOMNA.NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

9 KHADIJA KHANAM AT-BIRIGHAT
PO- DUAJHAR
DIST-,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

10 SOUMYA RANI BAG
''\_--

MI5SION ROAD
KHARIAR, NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

l1 sURESWARI SAHU SALIHA, KODOMERI
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

12 PURUSOTTAM 5A ATIPO-NIUI,SINAPALI,
DI5T.-NUAPAD

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

l3 HEMALATA RANA MAHUABHATA,
TANWAT,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

14 BHARATI
DANDSENA

KODOMERI. KH ROAD
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

15 BHUMISUTA
PRADHAN

ATIPO-JATCARH.
KOMNA,,NUAPADA,

R5. 388/ PER DAY
d

R5.612/ PER DAY

16 GEETANJALI SAHU HANSPURI
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

17 SONIA NAIK BALODA PARKOD
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

18 FULESWARI SAHU C,ODFULA ,NUAPADA RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER
CUM DISTRICT MISSION DIRECTOR,NHM , NUAPADA

NUAPADA, ODISHA. 766105

E-mail : cdmocumdmdnuapada @gmail.com Phone: (05678)-225908

5L.N
o

NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

ADDRESS DAILY WAGE PER
DAY

covlD 19
INCENTIVE / DAY

t9 BHAGYASHREE
SABAR

THAKURPALI, KOMNA
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

2A MANJULATA SABAR ATIPO-StLVA,
PS-I-AKI-.iANA,
DIsT.-NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY RS.6I2/ PER DAY

21 PREMLATA
CHANDRAKAR

AT/PO/PS-BELTUKRI.
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

22 5ANTOSH BAG C,HANTIGUDA ,CHALNA
SINAPALI,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

23 BHUNESHREE
SABAR

B HAISANMUN DI
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

24 PRAMILA NAIK AMODI ,NUAPADA R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

25 PRAMILA MAJHI KALYANPUR, AMSENA
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

26 ITRUPTIMAYEE
I snseR.

AT-SUKLIMUNDI.
6ANDAMER,
KOMNA,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

27 HEMANTI SUNANI DHAMANAPADA
BOIRGAON, BODEN
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

28 DIC5AN BHOI A I-KARLAKHAMAR,
NILJEE.SINAPALI

,NUAPADA,ODISHA

RS. 388/ PER DAY I \S.OIZI PER D].Y-

29 PUSPA MAJHI SADHUPANDRIPANI
MAHULIBHATA
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

30 SANTOSH KUMAR
DANDSENA

AT-CADTOR,
POIDI5T.-NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

31 5UVENDU KUMAR
JOSHr-

PAL5AMAL ,BODEN
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY RS.6I2/ PER DAY

32 LIPSA

MAHANANDA
AT-KIREKELA,
KARLAKOTE,BODEN.
DI5T.-NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

33 LALITA'MAJHI AT-SUKLIMUNDI,
6ANDAMER,KOMNA.
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY
!,

J

RS.6I2/ PER DAY

34 REEMA SABAR KARCHUL,
MAULIBHATA.
DHARAMBAN DHA
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

35 NILAKARA NAIK LITICUDA ,SINAPALI
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER\,rF|_lLt \,,f lflL tv! llLr L'lJlNlLl lYlLUlv^Lq I veLrv I rL'rLl

CUM DISTRICT MISSION DIRECTOR,NHM , NUAPADA
NUAPADA. ODISHA. 7 66105NUAPADA. ODISHA. 7 66105

\LTH OFFICER
.PADA

Phone: (06678)-225909

S4 $E f,ffi

E-mail : cdmocumdmdnuapada@gmail.com

5L.N
o

NAME OF THE
CANDIDATEq.

ADDRESS DAILY WAGE PER

DAY
R5.612/ PER DAY

36 RAJIBA RANA AT-RENG,
PO-KURESWAR.
KOMNA. NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

37 RASHMITANJALI
BAG

AT/PO-LITISARCI,
BODEN,NUAPADA,

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

38 SANJUKTA sUNANI AT-PUTUPADA,
FARSARA.BODEN.

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

39 RASHMITANJALI
JAL

BINOPUR BODEN
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

40 CITANJALI MEHER AT-NIMNA,
PO-BOIRGAON,
BODEN,NUAPADA"

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

41 LAXMI JA6AT AT-RAJPUR-PARSARA
BODEN,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY RS.'612/ PER DAY

42 GEETANJALI
5ACARIA

TARAPUR ,JAYABAHAL
BODEN,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

43 BIKASH RANJAN
NAYAK

KODOBEDA,
SINGHJHAR ,SINAPALI
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY "R5.612/ PER DAY

44 ABHISEKH MUND CHANLA SINAPALI
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

45 SACARIKA THAKUR LANJI KHARIAR
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

46 MANAS SACAR
:> .q.-l.-i--

LOHRAPALI
KHARIAR

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

47 MI55 SABITA KEUT PARKOD
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PFR DAY
<1t

R5.612/ PER DAY

48 GOUTAMI BIBHAR RAJ KHARIAR,
CHHELIAPADA,
NUAPADA,

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.61'2/ PER DAY

49 KHIRODH KUMAR
MAHAKHUD

AT-JETHUPALI,
PO.TIKRAPADA
DI5T.-NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

50 DILESWARI DAU BEHRADIHI JEJNRA
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PFR DiY R5.612/ PER DAY

5l ARNAPURNA SAHU BRUNDABAN SAHU
MANDIRPADA RAJPUR

N UAPADA

RS. 389/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

52 MADHUSMITA
TANDI

KHARIAR MISSION
NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

53 PUNAM NIAL TANWAT NUAPADA R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

ft
/



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICERCUM DISTRICT MISSION DTRECTOR,NHM , NUAPEPE
NUAPADA. ODISHA, 7 66105

E-mail : cdmoc'umdmdnuapada@gmail.com
Phone: (06679)-225908

SL.N

o
54

NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

ADDRESS DAILY WA6E PER
DAY

R5.612/ PER DAY

CHANERAKANTI
MAJHI

MAHATAMTARA
PARKOD,NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

55 CUPTE5WARI
JACAT

CHANDCIRI TUKLA
KHARIAR,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

56 BANDANA
SRICHOUHAN

MUNDACAON JONK
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

57 LATA KUMARI BAC PITABMAR BAC
KHIRMAL,JAYBAHAL
BODEN,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY RS.6I2/ PER DAY

58 PINKI MAJHI AT-KIREKELA,
KARLAKOTE.BODEN.
DIST.-NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5,612/ PER DAY

59 MAMTA BI5WAL )UI\LIIVlUNDI
KOMNA ,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

60 HIRA LAL NISHAD /\t/Yu: BISORA
VIA- KHARIAR
DIST - NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

61 SUNITA KACHHA r\ E l-t Et\A
KHARIAR,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

62 RADHA KEUT PAROD, JONK
NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY RS.6I2/ PER DAY

63 SUSMITA MAJHI AT-DUDAKIBAHAL
PO-KARLAKOTE,
PS-BODEN.
DI5T.-NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

64 KIRAN PATEL sAKHATORA
N UAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

65 PURNIMA MAJHI A I-UUIJAKItsAHAL,
PO-KARLAKOTE,
P5-BODEN,
DI5T.-NUAPADA

Rs. 388/ PERQAa R5.612/ PER DAY

66 PUJA DURIA KHARIAR WD 13
NUAPADA

R5. 3BBl PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

67 SADHANA
PRADH,AN

A I -'VIUK IAPUR.
PO-KHARIAR,
DIST-NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

68 SURABHI NIAL LL/HKAPALI GOIMUNDI
KHARIAR,NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PEiI DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

69 BARUNI MAJHI KERMELI ,TANWAT
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

70 SNICDHA RANI
JAGAT

,VII))I(JN COMPOUND
KHARIAR NUAPADA

R5, 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF DISTRICT MEDICAL & PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER

CUM DISTRTCT MISSION DIRECTOR,NHM , NUAPADA
NUAPADA. ODISHA' 7 66105

E-mail : cdmocumdmdnuapada@gmail'com
Phone: (06678)-225909

ADDRESS DAILY WAGE PER

DAY
covlD 19

INCENTIVE / DAYSL.N

o
NAME OF THE
caa.totolre

R5.612/ PER DAY
11TI MAMITA sUNA AT-SUABAHAL,

POlP5-LAKHANA,
DIST.-NUAPADA

K). 5UUl rtrK IJf\ I

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY
72 DULITA MAJHI JHALBAHAL KODOMLR]

NUAPADA

RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY
73 RENUKA

MAHANAND
AT-MAHULKOT,
PO-RANIMUNDA,
NUAPADA

R5. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY
74 JANCYASINI MAJHI PENDRAWAN KOMNA

NUAPADA
RS. 388/ PER DAY R5.612/ PER DAY

75 RAJASRI SABAR KANTAPALI
KOMNA,NUAPADA

r,,r",,.o. 14 4 | DPMU/NH M/2o2o o"'o a11].'H, 
.^

copy to person concerned for information & necessary guidance' They are instructeo to

report their joining before the undersigned on or before o1/og/2o20 failing which the offer of

appointment is liable to be cancelled. 
-/

,#ilcumDMD
rJl-: Nuapada
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CANDIDATE OF NUAPADA DISTRICT

MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF PHARMACIST
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10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy HSC
ADVERTISEMENT NO- 1089/ DPMU / NHM/20 dated 26.03.2020
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20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weigh
tage of 
Out of 

30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weigh
tage of 
Out of 

50

OPCB 
Registrati

on NoD
is

tr
ic

tSl.N
o

StatusTOTAL 
Weight
age 100

10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy HSCApp
l. No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

Co
nt

ac
t N

o.

Em
ai

l I
D

5 A1 KSHYETRA 
MOHAN 
MEHER

SINAPALI 
NUAPADA

N
ua

pa
da

80
18

91
59

13

m
eh

er
ra

ke
sh

72
9

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m 600 352 58.67 11.73 600 277 46.17 13.9 2100 1677 79.86 39.93 65.51 34195 Merit 5

6 49 Tapas Kumar 
Behera

Qtr No 4 DHH 
Campus Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

93
48

22
54

43 600 326 54.33 10.87 600 261 43.50 13.05 2100 1714 81.62 40.81 64.73 29002 Merit 6

7 55 Hemanta 
Meher

At/Po-Duajhar, 
Rajkhariar

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

60
72

36 600 369 61.50 12.30 600 336 56.00 16.80 2100 1495 71.19 35.60 64.70 28848 Merit 7

8 A3 DHANRAJ 
SUNANI

JHANJIMUNDA 
KOTENCHUAN 
NUAPADA N

ua
pa

da

97
77

66
28

55

dh
an

ra
js

un
an

i
66

28
55

@
gm

ai
l.c

o
m 600 332 55.33 11.07 600 306 51 15.3 2100 1585 75.48 37.74 64.1 31674 Merit 8

9 23 Divyasingh 
Ahir

Tarbod Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

86
58

32
26

91 600 317 52.83 10.57 600 297 49.50 14.85 2100 1604 76.38 38.19 63.61 34197 Merit 9

mailto:@gmail.com


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weight
age of 
Out of 

20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weigh
tage of 
Out of 

30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weigh
tage of 
Out of 

50

OPCB 
Registrati

on NoD
is

tr
ic

tSl.N
o

StatusTOTAL 
Weight
age 100

10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy HSCApp
l. No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

Co
nt

ac
t N

o.

Em
ai

l I
D

10 16 Tikeswar 
gahir

kirejhola Boden

N
ua

pa
da

63
70

74
85

77

tik
es

w
ar

ga
hi

r
45

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 425 70.83 14.17 600 259 43.17 12.95 2100 1513 72.05 36.02 63.14 34396 Merit 10

11 56 Ankit Ranjan 
Mund

Bargaon Khariar

N
ua

pa
da

84
57

07
87

07 600 418 69.67 13.93 600 274 45.67 13.70 2100 1476 70.29 35.14 62.78 34089 Merit 11

12 52 Subrat 
Manohar 
Nayak

Udyanbandh 
Kureswar Komna

N
ua

pa
da

84
56

06
67

20 750 502 66.93 13.39 900 405 45.00 13.50 2100 1419 67.57 33.79 60.67 32102 Merit 12

13 10 Rajesh 
Kumar 
Behera

Damjhar Boden

N
ua

pa
da

70
08

51
23

16
ra

je
sh

ku
be

he
ra

88
7@

gm
ai

l.
co

m

750 478 63.73 12.75 900 412 45.78 13.73 2100 1424 67.81 33.90 60.38 25320 Merit 13

14 20 Sudhansu 
Bemal

Baigapada sinapali

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

31
14

49 600 406 67.67 13.53 600 288 48.00 14.40 2100 1351 64.33 32.17 60.10 28854 Merit 14

mailto:45@gmail.com
mailto:ra887@gmail.


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weight
age of 
Out of 

20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weigh
tage of 
Out of 

30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weigh
tage of 
Out of 

50

OPCB 
Registrati

on NoD
is

tr
ic

tSl.N
o

StatusTOTAL 
Weight
age 100

10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy HSCApp
l. No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

Co
nt

ac
t N

o.

Em
ai

l I
D

15 24 Akshay 
Mahanand

Danojhola komna 

N
ua

pa
da

90
78

90
80

41 600 394 65.67 13.13 600 255 42.50 12.75 2100 1431 68.14 34.07 59.95 34850 Merit 15

16 6 Tejaswini 
Kalar

Dharambandha 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

26
15

93
te

ja
sw

in
ik

al
a

r1
99

4@
gm

ai
l

.co
m

600 357 59.50 11.90 600 320 53.33 16.00 2100 1338 63.71 31.86 59.76 29065 Merit 16

17 32 Dushmanta 
Kumar Bag

Sandohal
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

93
37

20
11

03 600 295 49.17 9.83 600 264 44.00 13.20 2100 1540 73.33 36.67 59.70 30193 Merit 17

18 21 Rakesh Sahu Gaoudpada 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

77
50

98
73

82 750 480 64.00 12.80 900 355 39.44 11.83 2100 1443 68.71 34.36 58.99 18553 Merit 18

19 31 Jayanti Majhi Saipala Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

77
50

80
60

32 600 346 57.67 11.53 600 241 40.17 12.05 2100 1398 66.57 33.29 56.87 31358 Merit 19



Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 50

1 33 Tikeram 
Meher

Tukla Khariar

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

18
52

93 600 447 74.50 14.90 600 300 50.00 15.00 2100 1620 77.14 38.57 68.47 34194 Merit 1

2 15 Amitosh 
Dandsena

Laxminagar 
nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

80
18

24
35

42

da
nd

se
na

am
ito

sh
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 400 66.67 13.33 600 329 54.83 16.45 2100 1624 77.33 38.67 68.45 30267 Merit 2

3 A4 TULARAM 
MEHER

BARGAON 
SINAPALI 
NUAPADA N

ua
pa

da

77
35

15
73

93

m
eh

er
tu

la
88

52
@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m 600 401 66.83 13.367 600 300 50 15 2100 1584 75.429 37.714 66.08 30070 Merit 3

4 23 Khetra 
mohan Meher

Sinapapli
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

80
18

91
59

13 600 352 58.67 11.73 600 277 46.17 13.85 2100 1677 79.86 39.93 65.51 34195 Merit 4

5 43 Tapas Kumar 
Behera

Qtr No 4 DHH 
Campus 
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

93
48

22
54

43 600 326 54.33 10.87 600 261 43.50 13.05 2100 1714 81.62 40.81 64.73 29002 Merit 5

MERIT LIST  FOR THE POST OF MPHW -M
ADVERTISEMENT NO- 1089/ DPMU / NHM/20 dated 26.03.2020
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Co
nt
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t N
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Em
ai

l I
D Status Distic
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o
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age of 
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100

HSC 10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy

mailto:sh@gmail.com
mailto:@gmail.com


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 50

Appl
. No

Name of the 
Candidate
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Co
nt

ac
t N

o.

Em
ai

l I
D Status Distic

t
OPC 

Registra
tion No

Sl.N
o

Weight
age of 
Out of 

100

HSC 10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy

6 A5 DHANRAJ 
SUNANI

JHANJIMUND
A 
KOTENCHUA
N NUAPADA

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

66
28

55

dh
an

ra
js

un
an

i6
62

85
5@

gm
ai

l.c o
m 600 332 55.33 11.067 600 306 51 15.3 2100 1585 75.476 37.738 64.1 31674 Merit 6

7 12 Tikeswar 
gahir

Kirejhola 
Boden
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

63
70

74
85

77

tik
es

w
ar

ga
hi

r4
5@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 425 70.83 14.17 600 259 43.17 12.95 2100 1513 72.05 36.02 63.14 34396 Merit 7

8 A2 MITESH 
KUMAR 
MEHER

DUAJHAR 
KHARIAR 
NUAPADA N

ua
pa

da

91
78

09
72

04

m
ite

sh
ku

m
ar

m
e

he
r@

gm
ai

l.c
o

m 750 425 56.67 11.333 900 445 49.4 14.833 2100 1489 70.905 35.452 61.62 21903 Merit 8

9 7 Bablu Meher Gambhariguda 
sinapali
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

99
38

52
62

43

ba
bl

um
eh

er
26

6
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 367 61.17 12.23 600 258 43.00 12.90 2100 1529 72.81 36.40 61.54 31327 Merit 9

10 11 Rajesh 
Kumar 
Behera

Damjhar 
boden
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

70
08

51
23

16

ra
je

sh
ku

be
he

ra
88

7@
gm

ai
l.c

om 750 478 63.73 12.75 900 412 45.78 13.73 2100 1424 67.81 33.90 60.38 25320 Merit 10

11 40 Basant Rout Kuliabandha 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

96
68

24
04

24 600 296 49.33 9.87 600 286 47.67 14.30 2100 1506 71.71 35.86 60.02 28998 Merit 11

mailto:62855@gmail.c
mailto:5@gmail.com
mailto:her@gmail.com
mailto:@gmail.com
mailto:887@gmail.com


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 30

Total 
marks

Marks 
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% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 50

Appl
. No
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Candidate
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Co
nt

ac
t N
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ai

l I
D Status Distic

t
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Registra
tion No

Sl.N
o

Weight
age of 
Out of 

100

HSC 10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy

12 24 Dushmanta 
Kumar Bag

sandohal 
khariar
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

93
37

20
11

03 600 295 49.17 9.83 600 264 44.00 13.20 2100 1540 73.33 36.67 59.70 30193 Merit 12

13 20 Kailash 
Chandra 
Barik

Pawartola 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

70
77

34
84

04 600 382 63.67 12.73 600 261 43.50 13.05 2100 1399 66.62 33.31 59.09 32517 Merit 13

14 A1 SACHIN 
BIBHAR

GANDAMER 
KOMNA 
NUAPADA N

ua
pa

da

63
70

14
65

42

sa
ch

in
bi

bh
ar

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 338 56.33 11.267 600 269 44.8 13.45 2100 1414 67.333 33.667 58.38 34591 Merit 14

15 21 Purnachandr
a Meher

Khariar 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

86
58

16
86

11 600 362 60.33 12.07 600 270 45.00 13.50 2100 1347 64.14 32.07 57.64 33193 Merit 15

16 6 Abhisekh 
Duria

Komna 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

80
18

70
44

60

ab
hi

se
kh

.d
ur

ia
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 356 59.33 11.87 600 238 39.67 11.90 2100 1417 67.48 33.74 57.50 34160 Merit 16

17 14 Bijendra 
Rana

Mahuabhata 
nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

93
37

37
39

12

ra
na

bi
je

nd
ra

27
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 360 60.00 12.00 600 261 43.50 13.05 2100 1346 64.10 32.05 57.10 32516 Merit 17

mailto:@gmail.com
mailto:@gmail.com


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 50

Appl
. No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

Co
nt

ac
t N

o.

Em
ai

l I
D Status Distic

t
OPC 

Registra
tion No

Sl.N
o

Weight
age of 
Out of 

100

HSC 10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy

18 30 Dolamani 
Meher

Sinapali
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

96
66

11 600 343 57.17 11.43 600 242 40.33 12.10 2100 1386 66.00 33.00 56.53 30322 Merit 18

19 1 Prem chanda 
Baitharu

Singhjhar 
sinapali
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

91
78

89
88

05

pr
em

ch
an

db
ai

t
ha

ru
@

gm
ai

l.c
o m 750 350 46.67 9.33 600 260 43.33 13.00 2100 1373 65.38 32.69 55.02 28224 Merit 19

20 8 Bhupendra 
Kumar sahu

Khariar Road 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

95
56

03
90

33

sa
hu

.b
hu

pe
nd

ra
06

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 750 277 36.93 7.39 600 264 44.00 13.20 2100 1441 68.62 34.31 54.90 26168 Merit 20

21 32 Debadatta 
Bag

Khariar Road 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

63
70

41
25

62 600 258 43.00 8.60 600 276 46.00 13.80 2100 1345 64.05 32.02 54.42 34845 Merit 21

22 9 Amit Behera Damjhar 
boden
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

84
55

93
08

71 600 334 55.67 11.13 600 234 39.00 11.70 2100 1321 62.90 31.45 54.29 32939 Merit 22

23 28 Digeswar 
Sahu

Chindpani 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

72
72

45 750 358 47.73 9.55 900 378 42.00 12.60 2100 1311 62.43 31.21 53.36 30859 Merit 23

mailto:haru@gmail.co
mailto:06@gmail.com


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of Out 

of 50

Appl
. No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

Co
nt

ac
t N

o.

Em
ai

l I
D Status Distic

t
OPC 

Registra
tion No

Sl.N
o

Weight
age of 
Out of 

100

HSC 10+2 Science/equivalent Diploma in Pharmacy

24 25 Alekh Jagat Kirekela Boden
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

93
37

57
23

36 800 366 45.75 9.15 600 254 42.33 12.70 2100 1311 62.43 31.21 53.06 33847 Merit 24



Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of 

Out of 
30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 50

1 94 Hemakanti 
Naik

Libgaraj Naik
Salekala,Baragoan
Duajhar,Sinapali
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
37

48
37

30 600 452 75.33 15.07 600 356 59.33 17.80 1400 1102 78.71 39.36 72.22 18263 Merit 1

2 90 Tarulata Nag Dumberbahal
Konabira
Komna
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

29
34

60 600 419 69.83 13.97 600 393 65.50 19.65 1400 1070 76.43 38.21 71.83 16489 Merit 2

3 33 Padmini Bag At-Sagunbhadi,
Po-Chatiaguda,
Sinapali,
Nuapada,

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

16
32

95

ba
g.

pa
da

m
in

i1
9

90
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

750 478 63.73 12.75 600 330 55.00 16.50 1400 1186 84.71 42.36 71.60 22152 Merit 3

4 6 Gouri Meher At-Gambhariguda,
Po-Gandabahali,
Ps-Sinapali,Nuapada 
766118

N
ua

pa
da

91
78

74
13

36

go
ur

im
eh

er
19

9
2@

gm
ai

l.c
om

600 363 60.50 12.10 600 356 59.33 17.80 1400 1152 82.20 41.10 71.00 24022 Merit 4

5 12 Pinki Bag At/Po-Larka 
Via-Duajhar Dist-
Nuapada ,766118 N

ua
pa

da

99
37

52
25

97

pr
at

ap
ba

g1
98

0
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

600 419 69.83 13.97 600 355 59.17 17.75 1400 1088 77.00 38.50 70.22 18271 Merit 5

CANDIDATE OF NUAPADA DISTRICT

HSC 10+2 equivalent ANM Course

 MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF MPHW - F 
ADVERTISEMENT NO- 1089/ DPMU / NHM/20 dated 26.03.2020

Sl.
No

App
l.No
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Candidate

Address

D
is

tr
ct

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

Weightag
e of Out 
of 100

ONC 
Registrati

on No
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mailto:90@gmail.com
mailto:2@gmail.com
mailto:@gmail.com


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of 

Out of 
30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 50

HSC 10+2 equivalent ANM CourseSl.
No

App
l.No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
is

tr
ct

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

Weightag
e of Out 
of 100

ONC 
Registrati

on No

Status

6 116 Kalyani Sahu Bhojraj Sahu
Nakul Pradhan
Siletpani
Darlipada
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

13
52

68 750 346 46.133 9.23 600 361 60.167 18.05 1400 1200 85.71 42.86 70.13 19506 Merit 6

7 17 Mita Meher At/Po- Duajhar,
Ps-Khariar,
Nuapada,766118 N

ua
pa

da

90
78

00
07

93 600 365 60.83 12.17 600 346 57.67 17.30 1400 1127 80.50 40.25 69.72 22149 Merit 7

8 2 Niharika 
Panda

At/Po-Litisargi,
PS-Boden,Dist-Nuapada 
766111 N

ua
pa

da

77
49

95
06

77

ni
ha

ri
ka

pa
nd

a1
26

@
gm

ai
l.c

om

600 450 75.00 15.00 600 343 57.17 17.15 1400 1046 74.70 37.35 69.50 22150 Merit 8

9 5 Jasoda Salma At/Po-Bhojpur,
Via-Khariar,
Dist-Nuapada
766107

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

69
49

14

bb
ed

a8
86

@
gm

ai
l.c

om

600 370 61.67 12.33 600 404 67.33 20.20 1400 1015 72.50 36.25 68.78 24024 Merit 9

10 113 Tiloptamma 
Harijan

Trinath Harijan
Kharsel
Sinapali
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

84
58

04
17

09

ga
je

nd
ra

ba
g@

g
m

ai
l.c

om

600 403 67.17 13.43 600 367 61.17 18.35 1400 1036 74.00 37.00 68.78 24041 Merit 10

11 24 Gayatri Meher At/po-Bhaludungri Po-
Birighat,Khariar,
Nuapada 766118 N

ua
pa

da

93
48

88
43

22

m
in

ik
et

an
19

81
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

750 474 63.20 12.64 600 365 60.83 18.25 1400 1058 75.57 37.79 68.68 24021 Merit 11

mailto:26@gmail.com
mailto:@gmail.com


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of 

Out of 
30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 50

HSC 10+2 equivalent ANM CourseSl.
No

App
l.No

Name of the 
Candidate

Address

D
is

tr
ct

C
o

nt
ac

t 
N

o
.

Em
ai

l I
D

Weightag
e of Out 
of 100

ONC 
Registrati

on No

Status

12 92 Sabita 
Bandichhor

Dhananjaya 
Bandhichhor
Dahanapali
Litisargi,Boden
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

77
50

84
54

11 800 449 56.13 11.23 600 360 60.00 18.00 1400 1099 78.50 39.25 68.48 24032 Merit 12

13 58 Alibha Manjari 
Sabar

Bhodeba Sabar
Salangipada
Gandamer ,Komna
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

79
78

26
27

59 600 388 64.67 12.93 600 287 47.83 14.35 1400 1141 81.50 40.75 68.03 29870 Merit 13

14 91 Saubhagya 
Meher

Bajru Meher
Bhuliasikuan
Khariar
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

96
68

99
18

23 600 421 70.17 14.03 600 310 51.67 15.50 1400 1073 76.64 38.32 67.85 24035 Merit 14

15 3 Dakanti Hans At-Govindpur ,
Po-Timanpur,
Ps-Sinapali,Dist-
Nuapada 766108

N
ua

pa
da

82
60

16
55

47 750 473 63.07 12.61 600 336 56.00 16.80 1400 1067 76.00 38.00 67.41 22137 Merit 15

16 89 Pranamika 
Behere

At- Kerapadar
Po- Boden
Dist- Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

76
82

88
89

04 600 399 66.50 13.30 600 342 57.00 17.10 1400 1034 73.86 36.93 67.33 24029 Merit 16

17 40 Damayanti 
Naik

Manmohan Naik
Jugenpadar
Sinapali
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

84
56

84
68

90

pr
am

od
m

aj
hi

09
74

3@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 382 63.67 12.73 600 319 53.17 15.95 1400 1064 76.00 38.00 66.68 23439 Merit 17

mailto:743@gmail.com


Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 

of 20

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weighta
ge of 

Out of 
30

Total 
marks

Marks 
Secured

% Weightag
e of Out 
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18 48 Jasobanti 
Salama

Baikuntha Salama
Karlakhamar
Niljee,Sinapali
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

90
78

87
63

40
3 750 381 50.80 10.16 500 326 65.20 19.56 1400 1028 73.43 36.71 66.43 31251 Merit 18

19 46 Sumitra 
Dharua

Jaganath Dharua
Palsamal
Farasara
Boden
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

73
26

85
93

20 600 404 67.33 13.47 600 305 50.83 15.25 1400 1051 75.07 37.54 66.25 22159 Merit 19

20 79 Ranjita Mund Gautam Prasad Mund
Gadramunda
Khariar,Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

99
37

68
51

50 600 407 67.83 13.57 900 346 38.44 11.53 1000 819 81.90 40.95 66.05 11338 Merit 20

21 81 Sudhamayee 
Bandichhor

Kuber Bandichhor
Ranidongari
Chaitaguda
Sinapali
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

55
68

63 750 519 69.20 13.84 600 304 50.67 15.20 1400 1031 73.64 36.82 65.86 23673 Merit 21

22 13 Sailasuta Bag At/Po- Larka,Via-
Duajhar,Boden,Nuapad
a,766118 N

ua
pa

da

86
58

73
19

45

ri
nk

ib
ag

19
94

@
gm

ai
l.c

om

600 374 62.33 12.47 600 316 52.67 15.80 1400 1037 74.00 37.00 65.27 18953 Merit 22

23 14 Nibedita Das At/po-Gandabahali,
Ps-Sinapali,
Nuapada,766118 N

ua
pa

da

93
48

35
25

97

da
lid

as
10

8@
gm

ai
l.c

om

600 369 61.50 12.30 600 321 53.50 16.05 1400 1033 73.78 36.89 65.24 18219 Merit 23
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24 32 Phulandevi 
Rana

At-Rang,
Po-Kureswar,Komna,
Nuapada 766106 N

ua
pa

da

96
68

76
61

11

ra
na

ph
ul

an
de

vi
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

600 360 60.00 12.00 600 341 56.83 17.05 1400 1012 72.29 36.14 65.19 22507 Merit 24

25 78 Indumati Naik Mani Ram Naik
Bakulikhunti
Parasata ,Boden
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

90
75

10
49

96 600 343 57.17 11.43 600 368 61.33 18.40 1400 987 70.50 35.25 65.08 24023 Merit 25

26 106 BHOOMISUTA 
BAG

AT-
SAGUNBHADI,SINAPALI
,NUAPADA,ODISHA N

ua
pa

da

70
77

74
23

42

bh
oo

m
i1

99
7b

a
g@

gm
ai

l.c
om

600 403 67.17 13.43 600 301 50.17 15.05 1400 1022 73.00 36.50 64.98 24018 Merit 26

27 96 Rupanjali 
Jagat

Boldhar Jagat
Kumutimunda
Komna
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

73
26

09
69

66 600 203 33.83 6.77 600 422 70.33 21.10 1400 1038 74.14 37.07 64.94 16483 Merit 27

28 8 Priti Sudha 
Baitharu

At/Po-Singhjhar,PS-
Sinapali,Dist-Nuapada 
766108 N

ua
pa

da

95
56

86
79

18

ra
nj

itb
ai

th
ar

u2
01

6@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 390 65.00 13.00 600 292 48.67 14.60 1400 1044 74.50 37.25 64.85 24514 Merit 28

29 66 Tile Majhi Ugra Majhi
Boden
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

96
68

06
86

27 600 376 62.67 12.53 600 333 55.50 16.65 1400 994 71.00 35.50 64.68 24040 Merit 29

mailto:@gmail.com
mailto:g@gmail.com
mailto:016@gmail.com
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30 52 Binita Sahu Harmohan Kumar 
Sahoo
Dharmabandha
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

95
56

83
10

60

ha
rm

oh
an

sh
u1

@
gm

ai
l.c

om

750 444 59.20 11.84 900 430 47.78 14.33 1400 1039 74.21 37.11 63.28 21028 Merit 30

31 83 Mithila 
Harijan

At/Po- Godal
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

77
50

07
99

83 600 297 49.50 9.90 600 305 50.83 15.25 1400 1066 76.14 38.07 63.22 23429 Merit 31

32 69 Draupadi 
Meher

Radhamohan Meher
New Changorabhatta 
Shreeram Nagar
Raipur

N
ua

pa
da

97
55

79
79

20 600 300 50.00 10.00 600 335 55.83 16.75 1400 1019 72.79 36.39 63.14 24531 Merit 32

33 29 Janaki Jagat At-Binopur,Ps-
Boden,Dit-Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

99
25

37 800 442 55.25 11.05 600 315 52.50 15.75 1400 1015 72.50 36.25 63.05 26704 Merit 33

34 47 Indrabati Baxi Lanji
Khariar
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

76
05

97
94

06

ch
ud

am
an

ib
ax

i
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

600 355 59.17 11.83 600 310 51.67 15.50 1400 980 70.00 35.00 62.33 26483 Merit 34

35 73 Damayanti  
Majhi

Rumanchal Majhi
Singhjhar
Sinapali
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da 750 306 40.80 8.16 600 378 63.00 18.90 1400 984 70.29 35.14 62.20 24527 Merit 35

36 71 Krishna 
Dandsena

Premananda Dandsena
Nehena,Khariar
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

99
38

09
08

62 800 274 34.25 6.85 600 325 54.17 16.25 1400 1093 78.07 39.04 62.14 15201 Merit 36

mailto:@gmail.com
mailto:@gmail.com
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37 65 Tinki Sahu Kumudachandra Sahu
Sialati
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

99
38

60
78

28 600 293 48.83 9.77 600 284 47.33 14.20 1400 1061 75.79 37.89 61.86 29821 Merit 37

38 42 Satya Kumari 
Sahu

Jagadish Sahu
Dumerpani
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

77
50

86
47

66

sa
ty

ak
um

ar
is

ah
u@

gm
ai

l.c
om

750 351 46.80 9.36 600 319 53.17 15.95 1400 1018 72.71 36.36 61.67 16453 Merit 38

39 62 Bhumita Nag Haladhar Nag
Dumerbahal
Konabira ,Komna
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

90
78

76
40

75 750 269 35.87 7.17 650 340 52.31 15.69 1400 1086 77.57 38.79 61.65 16464 Merit 39

40 61 Pramita Rout Ugrasen Rout
Darlimunda
Jonk ,Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

63
71

74
44

14 750 360 48.00 9.60 900 344 38.22 11.47 1000 806 80.60 40.30 61.37 11470 Merit 40

41 68 Surendri Bag Officer Bag
Jhagrahi
Komna
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

ba
gs

ur
en

dr
i7

@
gm

ai
l.c

om

600 306 51.00 10.20 600 309 51.50 15.45 1400 984 70.29 35.14 60.79 24971 Merit 41

43 74 Yasobanti 
Majhi

Durjan Majhi
Ulva,Agren
Komna
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

70
77

57
73

99 600 304 50.67 10.13 600 263 43.83 13.15 1400 1045 74.64 37.32 60.60 24976 Merit 42

mailto:u@gmail.com
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44 80 Begum 
Sabnam 
Tabsum

Mubarak Khan
Sirtol Chruch Campus
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

86
58

54
41

14 800 511 63.88 12.78 600 218 36.33 10.90 1400 1034 73.86 36.93 60.60 15395 Merit 43

51 54 Tapaswini Sa Dhanu Sa
Pendaren
Singhjhar
Sinapali,Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

73
26

99
21

33 600 400 66.67 13.33 600 240 40.00 12.00 1400 967 69.07 34.54 59.87 32039 Merit 44

45 30 Urmila Sabar At-Koksara ,Po-Tanwat, 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

86
58

00
84

02 600 212 35.33 7.07 600 351 58.50 17.55 1400 987 70.50 35.25 59.87 24549 Merit 45

46 56 Durmila Bag Budhu Bag
Saliha ,Kodomeri
Jonk ,Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

70
77

38
13

56 500 197 39.40 7.88 600 326 54.33 16.30 1400 993 70.93 35.46 59.64 29822 Merit 46

47 93 Samita Sahoo Managobinda Sahoo
Boirgoan,Boden
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

78
94

54
04

04 750 371 49.47 9.89 900 438 48.67 14.60 1400 979 69.93 34.96 59.46 25154 Merit 47

42 102 Laxmi  Gahir Lokantah Gahir
Mandirpada
Nuapada N
ua

pa
da

70
77

51
35

55
8 750 266 35.47 7.09 900 425 47.22 14.17 1000 757 75.70 37.85 59.11 11320 Merit 48
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48 26 Bilasa Sabar At-Rang,Po-Kureswar,
Komna,Nuapada 
766106 N

ua
pa

da

78
94

64
71

27 750 328 43.73 8.75 1000 487 48.70 14.61 1400 1001 71.50 35.75 59.11 27542 Merit 49

49 88 Biramani 
Tandi

Jamidar Tandi
Tapeswar Bagh
Duriapada,Khariar
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

96
68

37
03

64 600 303 50.50 10.10 900 387 43.00 12.90 1400 1004 71.71 35.86 58.86 22986 Merit 50

50 4 Dharitree 
Baitharu

At-Brmhanpada,Po-
Godal,Ps-Sinapali,Dist-
Nuapada 766108 N

ua
pa

da

86
58

25
54

97 600 261 43.50 8.70 600 279 46.50 13.95 1400 1013 72.30 36.15 58.80 24981 Merit 51

52 77 Henarani 
Barik

Maheswar Prasaad 
Barik
Chindaguda
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

73
27

04
42

52 800 272 34.00 6.80 600 264 44.00 13.20 1400 1079 77.07 38.54 58.54 27919 Merit 52

53 35 Kabita Majhi Baladev Majhi
Baloda,Parkod
Jonk,Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

77
35

42
82

67

sh
iv

de
o2

@
gm

ai
l.c

om

750 343 45.73 9.15 1000 471 47.10 14.13 1400 987 70.50 35.25 58.53 16456 Merit 53

54 19 Hemlata Sahu At/Po-Budhikomna,
Via-Komna,
Dist-Nuapada,
766106

N
ua

pa
da

99
37

32
42

24

ra
jk

is
ho

rs
ah

oo
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

750 376 50.13 10.03 600 235 39.17 11.75 1400 1028 73.42 36.71 58.49 23602 Merit 54

55 57 Purnami 
Behera

Manulal behera
Shibasakti Nagar
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

70
77

41
54

12 600 334 55.67 11.13 600 220 36.67 11.00 1400 1016 72.57 36.29 58.42 29661 Merit 55

mailto:@gmail.com
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56 82 Nirmani Tandi Kunu Tandi
Binapur,Boden
Boden,Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

97
77

84
84

28 750 331 44.13 8.83 900 425 47.22 14.17 1400 989 70.64 35.32 58.31 26470 Merit 56

57 84 Manjusri 
Majhi

Danojhola
Gandamer
Komna
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

76
84

04
67

05 600 335 55.83 11.17 600 246 41.00 12.30 1400 966 69.00 34.50 57.97 20202 Merit 57

58 75 Chetamani 
Sahu

Tikelal Sahu
Baragian
Duajhar
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

96
68

12
10

82 750 264 35.20 7.04 600 275 45.83 13.75 1400 1040 74.29 37.14 57.93 27562 Merit 58

59 45 Tarulata 
Sunani

Hrusikesh Sunani
Sirtol
Ward no-12
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

73
94

22
89

64

ta
ru

la
ta

su
na

ni
19

90
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

750 280 37.33 7.47 900 430 47.78 14.33 1400 1007 71.93 35.96 57.76 16450 Merit 59

60 10 Ritarani 
Pattanaik

At-Gadramunda
Po-Chindaguda
PS-Khariar
Dist-Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

70
77

98
65

19

ja
ga

di
sh

pa
tt

na
ik

76
0@

gm
ai

l.c
om

750 294 39.20 7.84 900 392 43.56 13.07 1400 1006 71.80 35.90 56.81 17364 Merit 60

61 72 Kirti 
Chandrakar

Khomanla Chandrakar
Kadomeri,Biosora
Beltukuri,Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

91
78

94
99

09 750 283 37.73 7.55 900 387 43.00 12.90 1400 989 70.64 35.32 55.77 13496 Merit 61

mailto:90@gmail.com
mailto:760@gmail.com
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62 60 Itishre Sahu Basanta Kumar Sahu
Saliha ,Kodomeri
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

70
77

94
36

45 750 273 36.40 7.28 900 333 37.00 11.10 1400 1041 74.36 37.18 55.56 16469 Merit 62

63 63 Swetambari 
Sahu

Rekhalal Sahu
Parasakhol
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

73
25

91
32

28 600 240 40.00 8.00 600 222 37.00 11.10 1400 1011 72.21 36.11 55.21 23478 Merit 63

64 15 Arati Naik At/Po-Khasbahal 
Ps-Khariar,Dist-
Nuapada,Odisha 
766107

N
ua

pa
da

93
37

01
02

33 750 281 37.47 7.49 900 341 37.89 11.37 1400 1000 71.42 35.71 54.57 22980 Merit 64

65 109 Diptimayee 
Sahu

Church Campus,Sirtol, 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

93
48

87
96

41

be
n2

40
ct

@
gm

a
il.

co
m

750 272 36.27 7.25 NA NA 0.00 0.00 1000 824 82.40 41.20 48.45 11448 Merit 65

66 115 Jyotsanamaye
e Panigrahi

Alekha Panigrahi
Haldi
Dumerpani
Khariar Road
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
37

90
94

22

sa
hu

pa
th

oc
lin

ic
@

gm
ai

l.c
om

750 325 43.333 8.67 0.00 1400 1063 75.93 37.96 46.63 12953 Merit 66

67 34 Narmada Sahu At-Kadopali,Po/Ps-
Dharambandha,
Nuapada 766105 N

ua
pa

da

96
68

74
22

91 750 320 42.67 8.53 0.00 1400 1012 72.29 36.14 44.68 16455 Merit 67

mailto:@gmail.com
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68 16 Doleswari 
Bishi

At-Damapala,Po-
Chindaguda,Via-
Khariar,Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

91
78

77
39

43

ha
ns

up
en

dr
a@

ga
m

il.
co

m

600 204 34.00 6.80 0 0 0.00 0.00 1400 982 70.14 35.07 41.87 15399 Merit 68

1 53 Arati Senapati Ananda Senapati
Naktikani
Golamunda
Kalahandi Ka

la
ha

nd
i

93
37

39
80

97 600 298 49.67 9.93 600 268 44.67 13.40 1400 1016 72.57 36.29 59.62 15393 Merit 69

2 43 Deepti 
Senapalti

Naktikani
Golamunda
Kalahandi

Ka
la

ha
nd

i

99
37

46
27

71

de
ep

tis
en

ap
at

i@
gm

ai
l.c

om

600 283 47.17 9.43 600 288 48.00 14.40 1400 986 70.43 35.21 59.05 22920 Merit 70

3 31 Trupti Mayee 
Kahnar

At-Banjari,Po-
Batharla,PS-
Patnagarh,Balangir, Bo

la
ng

ir

63
27

56
19

8 720 310 43.06 8.61 900 399 44.33 13.30 1400 1018 72.71 36.36 58.27 27517 Merit 71

4 100 Snehamayee 
Pradhan

Lokendra Pradhan
Cherangahanj
Jamseth,Paikmal
bargarh

Ba
rg

ar
h

91
78

82
66

41 600 326 54.33 10.87 600 212 35.33 10.60 1400 975 69.64 34.82 56.29 24547 Merit 72

CANDIDATE OF  OTHER DISTRICT
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1 11 RUPE MAJHI AT-BHALUDONGURI,
PO-BIRIGHAT,
VIA-DUAJHAR,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766118,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

63
70

79
12

42

ru
pe

m
aj

hi
12

3@
g

m
ai

l.c
om 600 426 71.00 14.20 SCIENCE 600 316 52.67 15.80 1800 1472 81.78 40.89 70.89 26945 Merit -1

2 25 RITESH KUMAR 
DUBE

AT-BRAHMANPADA,
PO-GODAL,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

65
70

57

ri
te

sh
du

be
14

06
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 750 535 71.33 14.27 SCIENCE 600 310 51.67 15.50 1900 1523 80.16 40.08 69.85 25093 Merit -2

3 161 Bighana raj  
Khamari

Sarala Ballabha Khamari
Mahulbhata,
Tikrapada
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

80
18

22
22

83 600 377 62.83 12.57 SCIENCE 600 272 45.33 13.60 1900 1549 81.53 40.76 66.93 24566 Merit -3

4 1 SANDIPA RANI 
SUNANI

AT-HATISARA
,PO-DARLIPADA,
Dist.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766105,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

84
55

97
25

81

sa
nd

ip
ar

an
i0

41
9

95
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 472 78.67 15.73 SCIENCE 600 289 48.17 14.45 2800 2052 73.29 36.64 66.83 20474 Merit -4

5 98 Tejaswini Bag Sagunbhadi 
Sinapali
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

90
78

72
58

46 600 339 56.50 11.30 VOCATIO
NAL (SC)

650 437 67.23 20.17 1800 1257 69.83 34.92 66.39 28712 Merit -5
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6 201 Jyotirmayee 
Mahanand

AT/po- Boden
Dist- Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

67
36

06 600 445 74.167 14.83 SCIENCE 600 300 50 15 2800 2044 73.00 36.50 66.33 29294 Merit -6

7 174 BenuKumari 
Harijan

At/Po-Biromal Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
37

32
93

31 600 334 55.67 11.13 Vocational
(SC)

650 382 58.77 17.63 1900 1417 74.58 37.29 66.05 24787 Merit -7

8 6 SHILA DURIA AT/PO-TARBOD,
KOMNA,NUAPADA
PIN-766105,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

96
68

57
70

03

sc
hi

ld
sh

ila
@

gm
a

il.
co

m 600 368 61.33 12.27 SCIENCE 600 324 54.00 16.20 2800 2104 75.14 37.57 66.04 27356 Merit -8

9 15 KHADIJA 
KHANAM

AT-BIRIGHAT
PO- DUAJHAR
DIST-,NUAPADA,
PIN-766105,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

81
17

96
16

67

- 600 354 59.00 11.80 SCIENCE 600 324 54.00 16.20 2800 2120 75.71 37.86 65.86 27343 Merit -9

10 A1 SOUMYA 
RANI BAG

MISSION ROAD 
KHARIAR  NUAPADA

N
ua

pa
da

73
25

85
03

12

sa
ira

rb
ag

@
gm

ai
l.

co
m 600 381 63.5 12.7 SCIENCE 500 282 56.4 16.92 2800 1937 69.18 34.59 64.21 27090 Merit -10

11 171 Sureswari Sahu Saliha, Kodomeri
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

38
37

15 750 453 60.40 12.08 SCIENCE 600 361 60.17 18.05 1900 1295 68.16 34.08 64.21 22037 Merit -11

mailto:sairarbag@gmail.
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12 13 PURUSOTTAM 
SA

AT/PO-NILJI,
PS-SINAPALI,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766108,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

70
77

80
88

70

pu
ru

so
tt

am
de

vs
a

14
3@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 361 60.17 12.03 SCIENCE 600 263 43.83 13.15 1800 1398 77.67 38.83 64.02 28660 Merit -12

13 182 Hemalata Rana Mahuabhata, Tanwat
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
37

69
25

70 600 334 55.67 11.13 Vocational
(SC)

650 383 58.92 17.68 1900 1337 70.37 35.18 63.99 24791 Merit -13

14 173 Bharati 
Dandsena

Kodomeri, Kh Road
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

20
17

90 750 419 55.87 11.17 SCIENCE 600 382 63.67 19.10 1900 1276 67.16 33.58 63.85 19061 Merit -14

15 45 BHUMISUTA 
PRADHAN

AT/PO-
JATGARH,KOMNA
,NUAPADA,PIN-
766106,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

26
42

49

bi
pi

nb
ih

ar
ip

ra
dh

an
12

3@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 362 60.33 12.07 SCIENCE 600 270 45.00 13.50 1800 1364 75.78 37.89 63.46 29352 Merit -15

16 132 Geetanjali Sahu Hanspuri 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

93
48

06
69

22 600 283 47.17 9.43 SCIENCE 600 296 49.33 14.80 1800 1403 77.94 38.97 63.21 28217 Merit -16

17 189 Sonia Naik Baloda Parkod
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

76
05

98
41

89 600 375 62.50 12.50 SCIENCE 600 274 45.67 13.70 1800 1321 73.39 36.69 62.89 28994 Merit -17

mailto:143@gmail.com
mailto:123@gmail.com
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18 133 Fuleswari Sahu Godfula 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

63
71

84
32

80 600 360 60.00 12.00 SCIENCE 600 254 42.33 12.70 1800 1346 74.78 37.39 62.09 28540 Merit -18

19 A2 BHAGYASHRE
E SABAR

THAKURPALI KOMNA 
NUAPADA

N
ua

pa
da

63
70

14
02

95

bh
ag

ya
sr

ee
sa

ba
r

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 321 53.5 10.7 SCIENCE 600 303 50.5 15.15 1900 1374 72.32 36.16 62.01 24162 Merit -19

20 16 MANJULATA 
SABAR

AT/PO-SILVA,
PS-LAKHANA,,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766105,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

18
94

20

m
ph

sk
om

na
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 391 65.17 13.03 SCIENCE 600 276 46.00 13.80 1800 1253 69.61 34.81 61.64 29255 Merit -20

21 47 PREMLATA 
CHANDRAKAR

AT/PO/PS-
BELTUKRI,NUAPADA,PI
N-766104,ODISHA N

ua
pa

da

96
68

18
59

59 N
A 600 339 56.50 11.30 SCIENCE 500 226 45.20 13.56 1900 1368 72.00 36.00 60.86 25089 Merit -21

22 87 Santosh Bag Ghantiguda Chalna 
Sinapali
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

97
77

63
06

80 600 384 64.00 12.80 SCIENCE 600 270 45.00 13.50 2700 1864 69.04 34.52 60.82 26220 Merit -22

23 136 Bhuneshree 
Sabar

Bhaisanmundi
Bhainsmundi Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

76
08

95
25

60 600 257 42.83 8.57 SCIENCE 600 330 55.00 16.50 1900 1342 70.63 35.32 60.38 24106 Merit -23

mailto:@gmail.com
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24 196 Pramila Naik Amodi 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

82
60

18
74

40 600 306 51 10.20 Science 600 249 41.5 12.45 1800 1321 73.39 36.69 59.34 28992 Merit -24

25 181 Pramila Majhi Kalyanpur, Amsena
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

83
05

07
41

82 600 242 40.33 8.07 Science 600 312 52.00 15.60 1800 1246 69.22 34.61 58.28 28717 Merit -25

26 58 TRUPTIMAYEE 
SABAR

AT-SUKLIMUNDI, 
GANDAMER,
KOMNA,NUAPADA,
PIN-766106,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

93
48

93
61

90

sa
ba

rt
ru

pt
i@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 311 51.83 10.37 SCIENCE 600 258 43.00 12.90 1900 1324 69.68 34.84 58.11 24160 Merit -26

27 206 Hemanti Sunani Dhamanapada Boirgaon 
Boden
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

77
49

91
28

95 600 290 48.333 9.67 Science 600 295 49.17 14.75 1900 1278 67.26 33.63 58.05 24172 Merit -27

28 69 DIGSAN BHOI AT-KARLAKHAMAR,
NILJEE,SINAPALI
,NUAPADA,ODISHA N

ua
pa

da

78
94

52
53

42 N
A 750 333 44.40 8.88 SCIENCE 600 324 54.00 16.20 2800 1819 64.96 32.48 57.56 23398 Merit -28

29 83 Puspa majhi Sadhupandripani 
mahulibhata Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

02
60

32 600 235 39.17 7.83 Science 600 244 40.67 12.20 1800 1331 73.94 36.97 57.01 29037 Merit -29
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30 4 SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
DANDSENA

AT-GADTOR,
PO/DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766105
,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

65
20

18

sa
nt

os
hd

an
ds

en
a4

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 214 35.67 7.13 SCIENCE 600 249 41.50 12.45 1800 1258 69.89 34.94 54.53 28251 Merit -30

31 95 Suvendu Kumar 
Joshi

Palsamal 
Boden
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

91
78

39
30

87 600 487 81.17 16.23 Arts 600 410 68.33 0.00 1800 1225 68.06 34.03 50.26 29456 Merit -31

32 14 LIPSA 
MAHANANDA

AT-KIREKELA,
KARLAKOTE,BODEN,DIS
T.-NUAPADA,
PI-766111,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

98
61

49
01

87

lip
sa

m
ah

an
an

da
7@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 330 55.00 11.00 ARTS 600 395 65.83 0.00 1800 1355 75.28 37.64 48.64 29590 Merit -32

33 44 LALITA MAJHI AT-SUKLIMUNDI, 
GANDAMER,KOMNA,NU
APADA,PIN-
766106,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

70
64

00
75

99 N
A 600 351 58.50 11.70 ARTS 600 278 46.33 0.00 1900 1388 73.05 36.53 48.23 22826 Merit -33

34 185 Reema Sabar Karchul, Maulibhata, 
Dharambandha
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

95
56

26
55

47 600 306 51.00 10.20 Arts 600 309 51.50 0.00 1800 1365 75.83 37.92 48.12 28732 Merit -34

35 116 Nilakara Naik Litiguda 
Sinapali
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

77
50

03
83

81 600 375 62.50 12.50 Arts 600 269 44.83 0.00 2900 2060 71.03 35.52 48.02 22788 Merit -35

mailto:a4@gmail.com
mailto:7@gmail.com
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36 30 RAJIBA RANA AT-RENG,
PO-KURESWAR,
KOMNA,
DIST.-NUAPADA
,PIN-766106
,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

69
95

06

ra
jib

ra
na

95
0@

g
m

ai
l.c

om 750 407 54.27 10.85 ARTS 900 437 48.56 0.00 1900 1402 73.79 36.89 47.75 14115 Merit -36

37 46 RASHMITANJAL
I BAG

AT/PO-LITISARGI,
BODEN,
NUAPADA,
PIN-766111,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

98
93

47
87

54

- 600 392 65.33 13.07 ARTS 600 282 47.00 0.00 1900 1304 68.63 34.32 47.38 20040 Merit -37

38 48 SANJUKTA 
SUNANI

AT-PUTUPADA,
FARSARA,BODEN,
PIN-766111,ODISHA N

ua
pa

da

73
26

88
40

71

sa
nj

uk
ta

su
na

ni
1

42
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 312 52.00 10.40 ARTS 600 292 48.67 0.00 1900 1398 73.58 36.79 47.19 23004 Merit -38

39 A3 RASHMITANJA
LI JAL

BINOPUR BODEN 
NUAPADA

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

52
64

63 800 444 55.5 11.1 ARTS 600 330 55 0 1900 1368 72 36.00 47.10 14510 Merit -39

40 34 GITANJALI 
MEHER

AT-NIMNA,
PO-BOIRGAON,
BODEN,NUAPADA,
PIN-766111
,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

85
97

97
81

42

gi
ta

m
eh

er
84

4@
gm

ai
l.c

om 750 475 63.33 12.67 ARTS 600 320 53.33 0.00 1900 1308 68.84 34.42 47.09 22364 Merit -40

41 169 Laxmi Jagat At-Rajpur-Parsara Boden
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

77
52

05
48

58

la
xm

ija
ga

t7
90

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 397 66.17 13.23 Arts 600 276 46.00 0.00 1900 1285 67.63 33.82 47.05 21544 Merit -41

mailto:42@gmail.com
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42 90 Geetanjali 
sagaria

Tarapur 
Jayabahal 
Boden
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

84
57

04
81

56 600 340 56.67 11.33 Arts 600 244 40.67 0.00 1800 1277 70.94 35.47 46.81 24171 Merit -42

43 156 Bikash Ranjan 
Nayak

Dineswar Nayak
kodobeda
Singhjhar
Sinapali
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

70
77

78
52

43 600 298 49.67 9.93 Arts 600 303 50.50 0.00 1900 1401 73.74 36.87 46.80 25074 Merit -43

44 203 Abhisekh Mund Chanla Sinapali Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

95
56

86
56

86 750 458 61.067 12.21 Arts 600 276 46 0 1900 1309 68.89 34.45 46.66 16211 Merit -44

45 176 Sagarika 
Thakur

Lanji Khariar Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

63
70

08
29

60 600 362 60.33 12.07 Arts 600 324 54.00 0.00 1800 1239 68.83 34.42 46.48 28716 Merit -45

46 102 Manas Sagar Lohrapali 
Khariar

N
ua

pa
da

86
58

50
51

50 750 393 52.40 10.48 Arts 900 417 46.33 0.00 1900 1366 71.89 35.95 46.43 12272 Merit -46

47 85 Miss Sabita 
Keut

Parkod 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

78
52

90
22

19 600 281 46.83 9.37 Arts 600 287 47.83 0.00 1900 1405 73.95 36.97 46.34 23143 Merit -47
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48 71 GOUTAMI 
BIBHAR

RAJ 
KHARIAR,CHHELIAPADA
,NUAPADA,PIN-
766107,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

80
18

60
61

82

go
ut

am
ib

ib
ha

r
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 750 439 58.53 11.71 ARTS 600 330 55.00 0.00 1900 1308 68.84 34.42 46.13 23691 Merit -48

49 21 KHIRODH 
KUMAR 
MAHAKHUD

AT-JETHUPALI,
PO-TIKRAPADA
,PS-KOMNA,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766105,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

95
56

65
78

37

kh
ir

od
m

ah
ak

hu
d8

2@
gm

ai
l.c

om 750 347 46.27 9.25 ARTS 600 237 39.50 0.00 1900 1394 73.37 36.68 45.94 16221 Merit -49

50 198 Dileswari Dau Behradihi Jejnra 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

96
68

80
74

94 600 314 52.333 10.47 Arts 600 300 50 0 1800 1276 70.89 35.44 45.91 29006 Merit -50

51 158 Arnapurna 
Sahu

Brundaban Sahu
Mandirpada Rajpur
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

96
68

45
86

68 750 360 48.00 9.60 Arts 900 431 47.89 0.00 1900 1379 72.58 36.29 45.89 19058 Merit -51

52 121 Madhusmita 
Tandi

Khariar Mission
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
81

67
49

19 800 352 44.00 8.80 Arts 600 325 54.17 0.00 1900 1408 74.11 37.05 45.85 19074 Merit -52

53 175 Punam Nial Tanwat Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

73
27

96
24

76 600 328 54.67 10.93 Arts 600 294 49.00 0.00 1900 1323 69.63 34.82 45.75 25090 Merit -53

mailto:@gmail.com
mailto:d82@gmail.com
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54 92 Chandrakanti 
Majhi

Mahatamtara Parkod 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

25
78

31 600 262 43.67 8.73 Arts 600 291 48.50 0.00 1900 1394 73.37 36.68 45.42 24165 Merit -54

55 108 Gupteswari 
Jagat

Chandgiri Tukla Khariar
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

81
44

66
18

16 800 397 49.63 9.93 Arts 600 252 42.00 0.00 1900 1338 70.42 35.21 45.14 16177 Merit -55

56 188 Bandana  
Srichouhan

Mundagaon jonk
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

21
80

56 750 451 60.13 12.03 Arts 900 361 40.11 0.00 2800 1853 66.18 33.09 45.12 13509 Merit -56

57 148 Lata Kumari 
Bag

Pitabmar Bag
Khirmal
Jaybahal
 Boden
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

81
44

25
51

05 600 290 48.33 9.67 Arts 600 256 42.67 0.00 1900 1341 70.58 35.29 44.96 25313 Merit -57

58 9 PINKI MAJHI AT-KIREKELA,
KARLAKOTE,BODEN,DIS
T.-NUAPADA
,PI-766111,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

84
56

09

m
aj

hi
ka

nt
ar

am
19

9
4@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 311 51.83 10.37 ARTS 600 232 38.67 0.00 1800 1233 68.50 34.25 44.62 29878 Merit -58

59 118 Mamta Biswal Suklimundi
 Komna 
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

93
48

22
27

67 750 324 43.20 8.64 Arts 600 255 42.50 0.00 1900 1365 71.84 35.92 44.56 24798 Merit -59

mailto:4@gmail.com
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60 208 Hira Lal Nishad At/Po : Bisora
Via- Khariar
Dist - Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

99
38

55
60

56 800 397 49.625 9.925 Arts 650 390 60 0 1800 1239 68.83 34.42 44.34 28646 Merit -60

61 112 Sunita Kachha Nehena 
Khariar
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

99
38

13
47

67 750 366 48.80 9.76 Arts 600 290 48.33 0.00 1900 1304 68.63 34.32 44.08 19788 Merit -61

62 183 Radha keut Parod, Jonk
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

77
51

82
11

21 600 300 50.00 10.00 Arts 600 221 36.83 0.00 1900 1291 67.95 33.97 43.97 24186 Merit -62

63 27 SUSMITA 
MAJHI

AT-DUDAKIBAHAL,
PO-KARLAKOTE,
PS-BODEN,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766111,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

76
08

01
47

62 N
A 600 299 49.83 9.97 ARTS 600 323 53.83 0.00 1800 1221 67.83 33.92 43.88 29882 Merit -63

64 109 Kiran Patel Sakhatora 
Nuapada
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

70
00

44
59

9 800 348 43.50 8.70 Arts 600 328 54.67 0.00 1900 1335 70.26 35.13 43.83 16184 Merit -64

65 10 PURNIMA 
MAJHI

AT-DUDAKIBAHAL,
PO-KARLAKOTE,
PS-BODEN,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766111,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

73
26

06
94

32

pu
rn

im
am

aj
hi

95
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 308 51.33 10.27 ARTS 600 287 47.83 0.00 1800 1205 66.94 33.47 43.74 29879 Merit -65

mailto:@gmail.com
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66 125 Puja Duria Khariar WD 13
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

70
77

10
05

15 750 406 54.13 10.83 Arts 600 314 52.33 0.00 1900 1250 65.79 32.89 43.72 19394 Merit -66

67 141 Sadhana 
Pradhan

AT-MUKTAPUR.
PO-KHARIAR,
DIST-NUAPADA,
MOB. NO.8018061143

N
ua

pa
da

80
18

06
11

43 600 253 42.17 8.43 Arts 600 309 51.50 0.00 1900 1335 70.26 35.13 43.56 22032 Merit -67

68 88 Surabhi Nial Lohrapali Goimundi 
Khariar
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

88
39

93
48

48 600 344 57.33 11.47 Arts 600 374 62.33 0.00 1900 1202 63.26 31.63 43.10 19411 Merit -68

69 137 Baruni Majhi Kermeli 
Tanwat 
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da 600 211 35.17 7.03 commerce 600 301 50.17 0.00 1800 1288 71.56 35.78 42.81 28989 Merit -69

70 A4 SNIGDHA 
RANI JAGAT

MISSION COMPOUND
KHARIAR  NUAPADA

N
ua

pa
da

98
61

50
23

97 750 431 57.47 11.4933 ARTS 600 271 45.17 0 1500 936 62.4 31.20 42.69 23550 Merit -70

71 8 MAMITA SUNA AT-SUABAHAL,
PO/PS-LAKHANA,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766105,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

95
56

48
74

54

sa
m

al
es

w
ar

i4
4

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 235 39.17 7.83 COMMERC
E

600 212 35.33 0.00 1900 1321 69.53 34.76 42.60 25084 Merit -71

mailto:@gmail.com
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72 A6 DULITA MAJHI JHALBAHAL 
KODOMERI NUAPADA

N
ua

pa
da

70
77

05
09

87

du
lit

am
aj

hi
74

7@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 246 41 8.2 ARTS 600 253 42.17 0 1900 1307 68.79 34.39 42.59 24169 Merit -72

73 61 RENUKA 
MAHANAND

AT-MAHULKOT,
PO-RANIMUNDA,
NUAPADA,
PIN-766118,ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

78
94

23
14

99 N
A 750 263 35.07 7.01 ARTS 600 228 38.00 0.00 1800 1280 71.11 35.56 42.57 28607 Merit -73

74 A5 JANGYASINI 
MAJHI

PENDRAWAN KOMNA
NUAPADA

N
ua

pa
da

63
72

18
03

80

ja
ng

ay
sin

i1
99

4@
gm

ai
l.c

om 600 274 45.67 9.13333 ARTS 600 333 55.5 0 1900 1264 66.53 33.26 42.40 24794 Merit -74

75 124 Rajasri Sabar Kantapali 
Komna
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

77
35

77
63

50 750 391 52.13 10.43 Arts 900 365 40.56 0.00 1900 1210 63.68 31.84 42.27 24187 Merit -75

76 122 Kausaly Duria Khariar WD 13
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

81
18

07
88

99 600 258 43.00 8.60 Arts 600 250 41.67 0.00 1900 1278 67.26 33.63 42.23 27369 Merit -76

77 54 MEENA MAJHI AT-GADARAMUNDA
,KHARIAR,NUAPADA,
PIN-766107,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

43
66

37

99
38

95
35

88
pi

nk
y@

gm
ai

l.c
om 800 361 45.13 9.03 ARTS 600 275 45.83 0.00 1900 1253 65.95 32.97 42.00 18846 Merit -77

mailto:y@gmail.com
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78 170 Mahasweta 
Gual

At/Po-Karangabhal 
Sinapali
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

70
77

15
25

82 750 299 39.87 7.97 Arts 900 389 43.22 0.00 1900 1288 67.79 33.89 41.87 19783 Merit -78

79 57 GULJARI 
CHANDRAKAR

AT-GUDAPATERA,
BISORA,BELTUKRI,
NUAPADA,
PIN-766104,
ODISHA

N
ua

pa
da

97
77

56
01

55
gu

lja
ri

ch
an

dr
ak

ar
15

5@
gm

ai
l.c

o m 750 302 40.27 8.05 ARTS 900 417 46.33 0.00 1900 1281 67.42 33.71 41.76 12256 Merit -79

80 150 Reena Duria Jugal Duria
Khariar
Ward No.3
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

99
93

57
04

94 750 367 48.93 9.79 Arts 900 453 50.33 0.00 1900 1211 63.74 31.87 41.66 19398 Merit -80

81 129 Sasmita Bag Khariar WD 13
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

77
50

08
96

82 600 258 43.00 8.60 Arts 600 295 49.17 0.00 1900 1253 65.95 32.97 41.57 20065 Merit -81

82 192 Dibyakanti 
Mahanand

Dumerbahal 
Komna
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

77
49

07
99

80 750 336 44.8 8.96 Arts 600 264 44 0 1900 1237 65.11 32.55 41.51 22640 Merit -82

83 100 Hulsi Majhi Mudhela 
Kadomeri 
Nuapada N

ua
pa

da

76
05

96
26

17 750 329 43.87 8.77 Arts 900 427 47.44 0.00 1900 1243 65.42 32.71 41.48 24173 Merit -83

mailto:ar155@gmail.co
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84 193 Puspalata Majhi Patdara 
Bhaisadani
Boden
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

93
37

98
21

48 600 252 42 8.40 Arts 600 212 35.33 0 1900 1256 66.11 33.05 41.45 26065 Merit -84

85 23 NIRUPAMA 
BAG

AT-SAGUNBHADI,
PO-CHATIAGUDA,
SINAPALI,
DIST.-NUAPADA,
PIN-766108

N
ua

pa
da

99
38

59
14

89

ni
ru

pa
m

ab
ag

26
1

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 800 264 33.00 6.60 ARTS 600 314 52.33 0.00 1900 1320 69.47 34.74 41.34 24183 Merit -85

86 202 Hemanta 
Charan Sabar

Silva Lakhna Nuapada
N

ua
pa

da

93
37

84
94

42 750 250 33.333 6.67 Arts 900 352 39.11 0 1900 1288 67.79 33.89 40.56 12257 Merit -86

87 168 Jalta Suna Bira Suna
Muralibahal
Lakhna
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

77
49

55
78

22 600 218 36.33 7.27 Arts 600 229 38.17 0.00 1900 1264 66.53 33.26 40.53 24792 Merit -87

88 199 Geetanjali Majhi Jhalbahal Kodomeri 
Nuapada

N
ua

pa
da

96
68

40
70

75 600 268 44.667 8.93 Arts 600 336 56 0 1900 1136 59.79 29.89 38.83 25080 Merit -88

1 84 Putuli Majhi Semla Turekela 
Kantabanji Balangir

Bo
la

ng
ir

73
27

97
41

64 600 418 69.67 13.93 Science 600 307 51.17 15.35 1900 1402 73.79 36.89 66.18 25092 Merit 89
CANDIDATE FROM OTHER DISTRICT

mailto:@gmail.com
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2 53 MEENAKSHI 
HIAL

AT/PO-HARISHANKAR 
ROAD,BALANGIR,PIN-
767038,ODISHA Bo

la
ng

ir

76
82

03
14

16

go
vi

nd
hi

al
00

07
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 424 70.67 14.13 SCIENCE 600 277 46.17 13.85 1800 1326 73.67 36.83 64.82 28962 Merit 90

3 107 Sraban meher Baladiamal ,Kalahandi

Ka
la

ha
nd

i

70
08

77
46

41 600 321 53.50 10.70 Science 600 299 49.83 14.95 1800 1340 74.44 37.22 62.87 28661 Merit 91

4 73 KAMALINEE 
BHOI

AT-
KANDHABRAHMANJGUD
A,
BHAWANIPATNA,
KALAHANDI,ODISHA

Ka
la

ha
nd

i

81
14

72
57

60

ka
m

al
in

ee
7@

g
m

ai
l.c

om 600 416 69.33 13.87 SCIENCE 600 258 43.00 12.90 1800 1296 72.00 36.00 62.77 26968 Merit 92

5 55 LILIMA GAINTA AT-CHERENGAJHANJ,
JAMSETH,BARGARH,
ODISHA Ba

rg
er

h

93
82

92
69

36

lil
im

ag
ai

nt
a@

g
m

ai
l.c

om 600 280 46.67 9.33 SCIENCE 600 308 51.33 15.40 1900 1444 76.00 38.00 62.73 24796 Merit 93

6 166 Khulana 
Satnami

K M Satnami
Bahamnchhendia
Dharamgarh
Kalahandi Ka

la
ha

nd
i

78
54

80
19

38 750 450 60.00 12.00 Science 600 268 44.67 13.40 1900 1291 67.95 33.97 59.37 24795 Merit 94

7 5 HARABATI 
BHOI

AT-CHERANGJHANJ,
PO-JAMSETH,
PS-PAIKMAL,
PIN-768050,
BARGARH,ODISHA

Ba
rg

er
h

81
44

86
63

63

bh
oi

ha
ra

ba
ti@

g
m

ai
l.c

om 600 311 51.83 10.37 SCIENCE 600 248 41.33 12.40 1800 1309 72.72 36.36 59.13 28653 Merit 95

mailto:@gmail.com
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8 72 JAGNASENI 
MAJHI

AT-JAMUTJURI,
TUREKELA,
BALANGGIR,ODISHA Bo

la
ng

ir

93
48

74
62

07

ja
gn

as
en

im
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 368 61.33 12.27 SCIENCE 600 261 43.50 13.05 1900 1268 66.74 33.37 58.69 25081 Merit 96

9 37 SAMANTINI 
DHARUA

AT-JAMCHUAN,
MALPADA,KHAPRAKHOL
,BALANGIR,
PIN-767038,
ODISHA

Bo
la

ng
ir N
A

N
A 600 305 50.83 10.17 SCIENCE 600 286 47.67 14.30 1900 1250 65.79 32.89 57.36 20876 Merit 97

10 165 Satabdi Sahu Manoj Sahu
Chikili
Kokasara
Kalahandi Ka

la
ha

nd
i

82
49

14
60

02 600 219 36.50 7.30 Science 700 337 48.14 14.44 1900 1347 70.89 35.45 57.19 24803 Merit 98

11 144 Swagatika Bag Bhajaman Bag, 
Malpada,harisankar 
road, Bolangir Bo

la
ng

ir

63
70

07
54

14 600 265 44.17 8.83 Science 600 241 40.17 12.05 1800 1213 67.39 33.69 54.58 29788 Merit 99

12 31 SONALI 
KHATUA

At- Badagabapur
Po - Balitutha
Dist - Jagatsingpur

Ja
ga

ts
in

gp
ur

87
63

81
54

41
dh

ab
al

es
w

ar
m

a
ha

ku
r1

6@
gm

ai
l.

co
m 750 408 54.40 10.88 ARTS 600 236 39.33 0.00 1900 1482 78.00 39.00 49.88 25523 Merit 100

13 113 Srabani Sahu Takarla 
Kalahandi

Ka
la

ha
nd

i

82
49

88
76

69 600 299 49.83 9.97 Arts 600 326 54.33 0.00 1800 1410 78.33 39.17 49.13 28082 Merit 101

mailto:hakur16@gmail.
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14 205 Snigdha 
Sephalika 
Mahapatra

Puruna Katak
Boudh

Bo
ud

h

96
68

42
48

84 750 390 52 10.40 Arts 900 448 49.78 0 1900 1437 75.63 37.82 48.22 19088 Merit 102

15 38 BHUMISUTA 
BAGARTI

AT-KHAPRAKHOL,
BALANGIR,
PIN-767028,ODISHA Bo

la
ng

ir

81
17

06
70

76

bh
um

is
ut

ab
ag

ar
ti@

gm
ai

l.c
om 600 299 49.83 9.97 ARTS 600 318 53.00 0.00 1800 1300 72.22 36.11 46.08 28948 Merit 103

16 36 AMBA SETH AT/PO-LUTHUBANDHA,
TITLAGARH,
BALANGIR,
PIN-767033,
ODISHA

Bo
la

ng
ir

93
48

92
40

31

am
ba

se
th

12
34

@
gm

ai
l.c

om 800 363 45.38 9.08 ARTS 600 271 45.17 0.00 1900 1384 72.84 36.42 45.50 22813 Merit 104

17 40 TAPASWINI 
SENAPATI

AT-BANDHAPADA,
KESINGA,KALAHANDI,PI
N-766012,
ODISHA

Bo
la

ng
ir

78
54

87
44

78
ta

pa
sw

in
is

en
ap

at
i3

0@
gm

ai
l.c

o m 800 353 44.13 8.83 ARTS 600 265 44.17 0.00 1900 1381 72.68 36.34 45.17 22849 Merit 105

18 194 Tarunee Jani Mahada Titlagarh 
Bolangir

Bo
la

ng
ir

82
60

07
14

15 800 375 46.875 9.38 Arts 600 225 37.5 0 1900 1347 70.89 35.45 44.82 14758 Merit 106

19 79 SUNELI TANDI AT/PO-
BHAWANIPATNA,KALAH
ANDI,ODISHA

Ka
la

ha
nd

i

N
A

N
A 800 338 42.25 8.45 ARTS 600 235 39.17 0.00 1900 1374 72.32 36.16 44.61 14756 Merit 107

mailto:ti@gmail.com
mailto:@gmail.com
mailto:ati30@gmail.co
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20 39 SINDHUBATI 
MAJHI

AT/PO-GHUNSAR,
VIA-SAINTALA,
BALANGIR,PIN-
767032,ODISHA

Bo
la

ng
ir

93
48

93
67

45 N
A 750 398 53.07 10.61 ARTS 600 278 46.33 0.00 1900 1283 67.53 33.76 44.38 16796 Merit 108

21 56 JAGNYASINI 
GAINTA

AT-CHERENGAJHANJ,
JAMSETH,
BARGARH,ODISHA Ba

rg
er

h

62
97

62
89

60

ja
gn

ya
ga

in
ta

@
g

m
ai

l.c
om 600 245 40.83 8.17 ARTS 600 219 36.50 0.00 1900 1347 70.89 35.45 43.61 24174 Merit 109

22 153 Kshyama Sagar 
Budhia

Sahadev Budhia
Soringpadar
Adhamunda
Kalahandi Ka

la
ha

nd
i

95
56

39
*9

34
2 750 300 40.00 8.00 Arts 900 394 43.78 0.00 1900 1262 66.42 33.21 41.21 19247 Merit 110

23 26 SATYA 
PRAKASH 
SENAPATI

AT/PO-NAKATIKANI,
GOLAMUNDA,
KALAHANDI,PIN-
766016,ODISHA Ka

la
ha

nd
i

91
78

67
77

83

sa
ty

ap
ra

ka
sh

se
na

pa
ti1

43
@

gm
ai

l.c
om 800 284 35.50 7.10 ARTS 600 262 43.67 0.00 1900 1296 68.21 34.11 41.21 18054 Merit 111

mailto:ti143@gmail.com
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Remarks after Verification Decision of the Committee

1 1 Soumyarani 
Bag

Mission Raod
Raj Khariar
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied to 
cdmonuapada@gmail.com on 

dated 27/03/2020

Verified and found the  forwarded 
application in  

covid19nuapada@gmail.com on dated 
16/04/2020.

As the candidate had applied in 
cdmonuapada@gmail.com on dated 27/03/2020 

as per state advertisement, it is considered for 
adding in the Merit list.

2 3 Hemlata
Mungari

N.A. Staff Nurse Applied to 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com on  

29/03/2020

First page of application form submitted 
on dated 30/03/2020 11.43 AM and  

Aadhar copy submitted on dated 
29/03/2020 6.52 PM .

As the candidate had not submitted the required 
documents along with the application within due 

date, it is not considered and rejected 

3 4 Lachhaman 
Naik

Litiguda
Sinapali

Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied to 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com 
31/03/2020  & not listed in 

database

Verified and foun that ONC Registration 
Certificate not submitted along with the 

application.

As the candidate had not submitted the ONC 
registration along with the application within due 

date, it is not considered and rejected 

4 5 Bhagya Sree 
Sabar

N.A. Staff Nurse Applied for Staff Nurse having 
weightage 62.08 and not in 

merit list

Verified and found in
 nhmnuapada@gmail.com 28/03/2020

As the candidate had applied within due date , it is 
considered for adding in the Merit list.

5 13 Rashmitanjali 
Jal

Binopur
Boden
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied to 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com on 

30/03/2020 but name in 
mentioned in provisional list.

Verified and found in 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com and found the 
application received on 30/03/2020 11.10 

AM

As the candidate had applied within due date , it is 
considered for adding in the Merit list.

6 14 Prakashini 
Sahu

- Staff Nurse No Subject No relevant subject matter No Subject matter of objection. So it is disposed 
off.

7 15 Baruni Majhi Kermeli 
Tanwat 
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Same mark in 10th & 12th 
applied for correction.

Verified and found that the +2 mark is 
301 instead of 211 .

Considered for revision of Mark in the Merit list .

8 16 Nilakara Naik Litiguda
Nuapada

Staff Nurse I Sent two mail on dated 
29.03.2020. One is all necessary 

documents and second one is 
ONC registration. So plz 

consider.

Verified, Placed in sl no 116 of databse, 
The application is rejected due to non 

submision of ONC registraion. The 
candidate had submitted ONC 

Registration on Sun, 29 Mar 2020 at 
12:47  in sepatara mail

 As the candidate had submitted the ONC 
registration in a separate mail within due date  it is 
considered for shortlisting and adding in merit list.

9 19 Sumanlata 
Sahu

Dharambandha
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Sl No -139 and submitted the 
GNM registration no.

Verified and found that the ONC 
Certificate not attached along with the 

application.

As the candidates had not submitted the ONC 
certificate along with the application it is not 

considered and rejected.

OBJECTION RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATES FOR PARAMEDICAL POST FOR COVID-19
POST : STAFF NURSE
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10 20 Lachhaman 
Naik

- Staff Nurse Submitted ONC registration 
certificate

Verified and found that the ONC 
Certificate not attached along with the 

application.

As the candidates had not submitted the ONC 
certificate along with the application it is not 

considered and rejected.

11 26 Prema Majhi Beltukuri
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Not listed in short list Verified and found that two no of 
application are recevied namely Anju 
Majhi ( Staff Nurse) and Premalata 

chandrakar ( Staff nurse) and there is no 
application in name of Prema majhi found

No application found in any mail in the name of 
Prema Majhi. So it is rejected.

12 27 Hemalata 
Mongri

Sarabong
Nuapada

Staff Nurse  Applied for Staff Nurse 
(17/04/2020)

Verified and found the 1st page of 
application and other docuement but not 

submitted the mark sheet of GNM  ( 
17/04/2020 10.16 AM

As the candidate had not submitted the GNM 
marksheet it is not considered.

13 29 Charu Prabha 
Pati

Potora
Maraguda
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied to 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com on 

dated 28/03/2020 and not 
included in the database

Verified and found in 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com and the 

Biodata is shared in Google Drive which 
need permission / accesss of candidate. 

Also sent the attachement on dated 
17/04/2020.

The documents submitted by the candidate could 
not access for downloading .  Further as per the 
attachment it is found that the candidate had not 

submitted HSC Mark sheet along with the 
applicaion .So it is rejected.

14 30 Pragati Pomar Darlipada
Komna
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Rsidence Cert, SEBC Certificate, 
GNM Certificate attached

Verified and found in Database 
( rejected due to non submission of 
Marksheet and certificate of GNM)

As the candidate had not submitted the required 
documents along with the application within due 

date, it is not considered and rejected 

15 31 Pragati Pomar Darlipada
Komna
Nuapada

Staff Nurse 4 no of document attached 
(HSC marksheet,  +2 Marksheet

AADHAR, Registration )

Verified and found in Database 
( rejected due to non submission of 
Marksheet and certificate of GNM)

As the candidate had not submitted the required 
documents along with the application within due 

date, it is not considered and rejected 

16 32 Snigdha Rani 
Jagat

Mission 
Compaound
Khariar, Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied for Staff Nurse  on 
dated 18/04/2020

Verifed and found in 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com on dated 
31/03/2020, she has submitted the 

application form and other document are 
attched in two separate mail on same day 

( different time)

As the candidate had submitted all documents in 
two separate mail, it is considered for merit list.

17 34 Ummehani 
Khanam

Darlimunda
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied for staff nurse on 
18/04/2020 

Verified and found new application 
applied in covid19nuapada@gmail.com 

on dated 18/04/2020.

As the candidate had not submitted the application 
within due date it is not considered and rejected.
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18 35 Lachhaman 
Naik

Litiguda
Sinapali
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Submitted ONC registration 
certificate

Verified and found that ONC Registration 
Certificate not submitted along with the 

application.

As the candidate had not submitted the ONC 
registration certificate along with the application 
within due date, it is not considered and rejected 

19 38 Soumyarani 
Bag

Mission Raod
Raj Khariar
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied to 
cdmonuapada@gmail.com on 

dated 27/03/2020

Verified and found in  
covid19nuapada@gmail.com on dated 

16/04/2020 (forwarded)

As the candidate had applied in 
cdmonuapada@gmail.com on dated 27/03/2020 

as per state advertisement, it is considered for 
adding in the Merit list.

20 40 Sabita Keut Parkod 
Khariar Road
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied to 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com on 

31/03/2020 but name in 
mentioned in provisional list.

Verified and found in 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com on dated 

31/03/2020 9.33 AM and found 
shortlised & in Merit -49

Shortlisted

21 44 Lilima Gainta Staff Nurse Change of stream to Science 
from Arts.

Verified and found in merit list no 130. 
Verified the mark sheet and found the 

stream of the candidate as Science but it is 
mentioned as Arts in database.

Considered for changing of stream from Art to 
science

22 47 Sabita Keut Parkod 
Khariar Road
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied to 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com on 

31/03/2020 but name in 
mentioned in provisional list.

Verified and found in 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com on dated 

31/03/2020 9.33 AM and found 
shortlised & in Merit -49

Shortlisted.

23 48 Rohini Sahoo Shiv Sakti nagar
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Sl No-8 of provisional list&  
wants for exentsion of date  for 
original document verification.

Extension required.  As the appointment is to made on emergency basis 
it is not considered 

24 49 Rohini Sahoo Shiv Sakti nagar
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Sl No-8 of provisional list&  
wants for exentsion of date  for 
original document verification.

Extension required.  As the appointment is to made on emergency basis 
it is not considered 

25 50 Chandan 
Kumar Bisoi

Rajsunakhala
Khordha

Staff Nurse Fresh applied for Staff Nurse Fresh applied for Staff Nurse As the candidate had not applied within due date , 
it is not considered and rejected.

26 51 Kunti 
Kumbhar

Komna
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Submitted ONC registration 
certificate

Verified and found the applicant rejected 
due to non submssion of ONC regisration 

. She has submitted ONC certificate on 
20/04/2020 6.59 pm

As the candidates had not submitted the ONC 
certificate along with the application it is not 

considered and rejected.

27 52 Kunti 
Kumbhar

Komna
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Submitted GNM Marksheet Verified and found the applicant rejected 
due to non submssion of ONC regisration 

. She has submitted Marks sheet on 
20/04/2020 7.20 pm

As the candidates had not submitted the ONC 
certificate along with the application it is not 

considered and rejected.

Page 3 of 4

mailto:cdmonuapada@gmail.com
mailto:covid19nuapada@gmail.com
mailto:cdmonuapada@gmail.com
mailto:nhmnuapada@gmail.com
mailto:nhmnuapada@gmail.com
mailto:nhmnuapada@gmail.com
mailto:nhmnuapada@gmail.com


Sl 
No

Obj.
No

Name of 
Candidate

Address Objection 
for the Post

Matter of Objection /
 Any other

Remarks after Verification Decision of the Committee

28 53 Diptibala 
Nanda

Chanamunda
Lakhana
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Selected in Sl no-33  and want 
extension required for certificate 

verification 
(Lockdown & detained at 

Kolkatta)

Extension required.  As the appointment is to made on emergency basis 
it is not considered 

29 54 Jangasini 
Majhi

Pendraban
Komna
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied in 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com on 

dated 30/03/2020

Verified and found in 
nhmnuapada@gmal.com on 30/03/2020 

05.27PM

As the candidate had applied within due date , it is 
considered for adding in the Merit list.

30 59 Kunti 
Kumbhar

Komna
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Submitted ONC registration 
certificate

Verified and found the applicant rejected 
due to non submssion of ONC regisration 

. She has submitted ONC certificate on 
20/04/2020 6.59 pm

As the candidates had not submitted the ONC 
certificate along with the application it is not 

considered and rejected.

31 60 Kunti 
Kumbhar

Komna
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Submitted ONC registration 
certificate

Verified and found the applicant rejected 
due to non submssion of ONC regisration 

. She has submitted ONC certificate on 
20/04/2020 6.59 pm

As the candidates had not submitted the ONC 
certificate along with the application it is not 

considered and rejected.

32 65 Dulita Majhi Jhalbahal
Kodomeri,Jonk
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Not in merit list/ database Verified and found in 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com on 30/0./2020 

2.42 PM

As the candidate had submitted all documents 
within timeline, it is considered for merit list.

33 66 Geetanjali 
Majhi

Jhalbahal
Kodomeri
Jonk,Nuapada

Staff Nurse Not in merit list/ database Verified and found in merit list no 93 Already in Merit list

34 67 Nilakara Naik Litiguda
Sinapali
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied for the staff Nurse but 
my name is missing in the 

provisional merit list.

Verified, Placed in sl no 116 of databse, 
The application is rejected due to non 

submision of ONC registraion. The 
candidate had submitted ONC 

Registration on Sun, 29 Mar 2020 at 
12:47  in sepatara mail

 As the candidate had submitted the ONC 
registration in a separate mail within due date  it is 
considered for shortlisting and adding in merit list.

35 68 Nirupama 
Bag

Sagunbhadi
Chatiaguda
Sinapali,Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied for the staff nurse & 
having greater grades I am not 

in the Merit ist

Checked the application again. The 
candidates in the merit 89 as per carrer 

assesment

Already in Merit list

36 69 Anju Majhi Beltukuri
Nuapada

Staff Nurse Applied for staff nurse 
& wants to add certificate

Verified and found the applicant rejected 
due to non submission provisional 

certificate of GNM not submitted and 
attached the same with application on 

19/04/2020

As the candidate had not submitted the required 
document within due date  it is  not considered 

and rejected.

37 70 Suroti Sahu - Staff Nurse Result not show on merit list foud the documents of the candidates in 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com on dated 
28/03/2020 9.33 AM but application 
form along with the application form

As the candidate not attached  the application form 
it is not considered and rejeted.
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1 7 Divyasingh 
Ahir

Tarbod
Nuapada

Pharmacist Consideration for addition 
Pharmacist 1st year mark sheet 

in the merit list.

Verified and found that the 1st year 
marksheet is not added in marksheet.

Considered for revision of Mark in the Merit 
list .

2 10 Rakesh 
Ranjan Sahoo

Laxmi Nagar
Berhampur

Pharmacist Applied for Phramacist 
(16/04/2020)

Fresh applied for Pharmacist The candidate had not applied within due 
date . So fresh application is not considered 

3 18 Divyasingh 
Ahir

Tarbod
Nuapada

Pharmacist considertion for marksheet of 
pharmacy

Verified and found that the 1st year 
marksheet is not added in marksheet.

Considered for revision of Mark in the Merit 
list .

4 22 Rakesh Meher Sinapali Pharmacist Not listed in provosional list Verified and found  the application of 
Ksheyatra Mohan Meher in 

covid19nuapada@gmal.com 29/03/2020 
10.23 AM

As the candidate had applied within due date 
, it is considered for adding in the Merit list.

5 24 Rakesh Meher Sinapali Pharmacist Not listed in provosional list Verified and found  the application of 
Ksheyatra Mohan Meher in 

covid19nuapada@gmal.com 29/03/2020 
10.23 AM

As the candidate had applied within due date 
, it is considered for adding in the Merit list.

6 36 Soumya 
Ranjan  Hota

Karangamal
Nuapada

Pharmacist No subject Verified and found that the applicant 
applied on 27/03/2020 8.39 PM but no 

application format attached.

As the candidate had not submitted the 
application earlier it is not considered and 

rejected.
7 37 Soumya Hota Karangamal

Nuapada
Pharmacist No subject Verified and found that the applicant 

applied on 27/03/2020 8.39 PM but no 
application format attached.

As the candidate had not submitted the 
application earlier it is not considered and 

rejected.
8 42 Tularam 

Meher
Duajhar
Sinapali 
Nuapada

Pharmacist Applied to 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com on 

dated 26/03/2020

Verified and found in 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com on 

26/03/2020 10.02 PM 
(found in spam folder)

As the candidate had applied within due date 
, it is considered for adding in the Merit list.

9 55 Soumya 
Ranjan Hota

NA Pharmacist Applied on 27/03/2020 in 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com & 
no application form attached

Verified and found that the applicant 
applied on 27/03/2020 8.39 PM but no 

application format attached.

As the candidate had not submitted the 
application earlier it is not considered and 

rejected.

10 56 Rupesh 
Kumar

N.A. Pharmacist Shared all document in Google 
Drive, 

( Acess required)

Verified and found in 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com and shared 

the all document in Google Drive.

The documents submitted by the candidate 
could not access. So it is rejected.

OBJECTION RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATES FOR PARAMEDICAL POST FOR COVID-19
POST : PHARMACIST
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11 57 Dhanraj 
Sunani

Jhanjimunda
Kotenchuan
Nuapada

Pharmacist Applcation for Pharmacist Verified and found in 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com 28/03/2020 

5.19 PM

As the candidate had submitted all documents 
within timeline, it is considered for merit list.

12 61 Rakesh 
Ranjan Sahoo

Laxmi Nagar
Berhampur

Pharmacist Applied for Phramacist 
(16/04/2020)

Fresh applied for Pharmacist As the candidate not applied within due date 
it is not considered and rejected.

13 64 Hitesh Kumar 
Meher

Tukla 
Nuapada

Pharmacist Applied to 
cdmonuapada@gmail.com

No access to the cdmonuapada@gmail.com 
and it has been instructed to forward to 
covidnuapada19@gmail.com previously 
(notice15/04/2020.. The same was not 

forwarded . But the candidate forwarded to 
nhmnuapada before notice but not attached 

the mark sheets

As the candidates not attached the mark 
sheets along with the application it is not 

considered and rejected
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1 2 Sachin Bibhar N.A. MPHW(M) Applied in 
nhmnuapada@gmail.com

on dated 30/03/2020 but my 
name is not listed in database and 

merit list.

Verified and found in
 nhmnuapada@gmail.com 30/03/2020

As the candidate had applied within due 
date , it is considered for adding in the 

Merit list.

2 6 Divyasingh 
Ahir

Tarbod
Nuapada

MPHW(M) My application is rejected due to 
non submission of Mark sheet.

Verified and found that the applicant had 
not submitted Pharmacist Marksheet along 

with the application.

As the candidate had not submitted the 
Marksheet along with the application 

within due date, it is not considered and 
rejected 

3 12 Mitesh Kumar 
Meher

Duajhar 
Khariar

MPHW(M) Applied on 27/03/2020 and not 
listed in database.

Verified and found in 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com  found the 
application on 27/03/2020 01.59 PM

As the candidate had applied within due 
date , it is considered for adding in the 

Merit list.

4 17 Rikesh Kumar 
Pradhan

- MPHW(M)  Pharmacy Council Registration 
Certficate attached 

Verified and found that the OSPC 
Certificate not attached along with the 

application.

As the candidates had not submitted the 
OSPC certificate along with the 

application it is not considered and 
rejected.

5 25 Rakesh Meher Sinapali MPHW(M) Not listed in provosional list Verified and found  the application of 
Ksheyatra Mohan Meher in 

covid19nuapada@gmal.com 29/03/2020 
2.03 PM

As the candidate had applied within due 
date , it is considered for adding in the 

Merit list.

6 39 Purnachandra 
Meher

Khariar
Nuapada

MPHW(M) Addition of Total Pharmacy mark 
in merit list

Verified and found that the candidates is 
shortlisted for MPHW(M) with 620 out of 
1000 marked in application form. He has 

submitted all marksheet.

Considered for correction of mark.

7 43 Tularam 
Meher

Duajhar
Sinapali 

Nuapada

MPHW(M) Applied to 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com on 

dated 26/03/2020

Verified and found in 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com on 

26/03/2020 10.14 PM (found in spam 
folder)

As the candidate had applied within due 
date , it is considered for adding in the 

Merit list.

8 45 Pramod 
Kumar 
Pradhani

MPHW(M) Blank Document attached Fresh applied with blank application 
form.

Non considered

OBJECTION RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATES FOR PARAMEDICAL POST FOR COVID-19
POST : MPHW(M)
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9 46 Rikesh Kumar 
Pradhan

- MPHW(M)  Pharmacy Council Registration 
Certficate attached 

Verified and found that the OSPC 
Certificate not attached along with the 

application.

As the candidates had not submitted the 
OSPC certificate along with the 

application it is not considered and 
rejected.

10 58 Dhanraj 
Sunani

Jhanjimunda
Kotenchuan
Nuapada

MPHW(M) Applcation for Pharmacist Verified and found in 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com 28/03/2020 

5.19 PM

As the candidate had submitted all 
documents within timeline, it is considered 

for merit list.
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1 11 Dulana Jagat Litisargi,Boden
Nuapada

MPHW(F) Applied for MPHW(F) 
(16/04/2020)

Her name is in Sl.No 87 of the  database 
and rejected due to non submission of 

ONC registration certificate. The candidate 
again submitted the documents on  

16/04/2020

AS the candidate had not submitted the ONC 
registration certificate along with the 

application it is not considered and rejected.

2 21 Hemakanti 
Naik

Duajhar
Sinapali
Nuapada

MPHW(F) Applied to 
covid19nuapada@gmail.com 

30/03/2020

Verified and foud that +2 marksheet 
attached in application and same was not 

inculded in database.

Considered for awarding +2 weitage in merit 
list.

3 23 Hemakanti 
Naik

N.A. MPHW(F) Addition of +2 mark Verified and foud that +2 marksheet 
attached in application and same was not 

inculded in database.

Considered for awarding +2 weitage in merit 
list.

4 28 Sebati Sa Sohela 
Baragarh

MPHW(F)  Applied for MPHW(F) 
(17/04/2020) & no certificate 

attached

Fresh application for MPHW(F) on 
17/04/20 2.02 PM ( Only applcation form 
attached & no other document attached)

As the candidate had not applied within due 
date it is not considered and rejected.

5 33 Begum  
Sabnam 
Tabasum

Chruch Campus
Nuapada

MPHW(F) Need Clarification regarding  
prepartion of prov. Merit list.

Need Clarification regarding  prepartion of 
prov. Merit list.

Provisional Merit list is prepared based on 
Career weitage I.e HSC   20%, +2 -30% & 

ANM - 50% asper the guideline. The 
candidates who had not submitted the +2 

mark sheet are not given the weitage .

6 41 Ritarani 
Pattanaik

Gadarmunda
Khariar
Nuapada

MPHW(F) 10th an +2 marks are not 
matching of some candidates

Need Clarification regarding  prepartion of 
prov. Merit list.

Provisional Merit list is prepared based on 
Career weitage I.e HSC   20%, +2 -30% & 

ANM - 50% asper the guideline. The 
candidates who had not submitted the +2 

mark sheet are not given the weitage .

7 62 Begum  
Sabnam 
Tabasum

Chruch Campus
Nuapada

MPHW(F) Need Clarification regarding  
prepartion of prov. Merit list.

Need Clarification regarding  prepartion of 
prov. Merit list.

Provisional Merit list is prepared based on 
Career weitage I.e HSC   20%, +2 -30% & 

ANM - 50% asper the guideline. The 
candidates who had not submitted the +2 

mark sheet are not given the weitage .

8 63 Tarulata Nag Dumerbahal
Komna

MPHW(F) My carrer mark as per 
advertisement 68% but my 

name name is not published in 
the provisional merit list

Verified and foud that +2 marksheet 
attached in application and same was not 

inculded in database.

Considered for awarding +2 weitage in merit 
list.

OBJECTION RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATES FOR PARAMEDICAL POST FOR COVID-19
POST : MPHW(F)
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1 8 Kushal Majhi Gandarpur
Cuttack

Labortory 
Technician

Applied for LT (16/04/2020) Fresh applied for L.T. on dated 
16/04/2020

The candidate had not applied within due 
date . So fresh application is not considered 

2 9 Kushal Majhi Gandarpur
Cuttack

Labortory 
Technician

Applied for LT (16/04/2020) Fresh applied for L.T. on dated 
16/04/2020

The candidate had not applied within due 
date . So fresh application is not considered 

OBJECTION RECEIVED FROM CANDIDATES FOR PARAMEDICAL POST FOR COVID-19
POST : LABORATORY TECHNICIAN
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